WOMAN *
) e

DECEMBER 2020 - JANUARY 2021

| UNWRAP
THE JOY!

7Zoom in the
season with your
best outfit!



WHAT'S INSIDE

I FASHION
FASHION ACCESSORIES

NECKLACES EARRINGS 54-63 EVER I WEAR

BRACELETS

BAGS 16-33 Complete your
BELTS mﬁgﬁcﬁﬁig 33235;22-43 HOhday Look now!

EYEWEAR WATCHES 4-5/44-45/46-53

APPAREL

TOPS 6-15/158-167/169-172/
174 -179 /184 - 186 /190 - 193
DRESS 12-13/168/170-174 /177
180-183/187-189/194 - 195
BOTTOMS 9/166/196-215
BRA UNDERWEAR 146 - 157
SOCKS 64 -67

FOOTWEAR

SPORTS 68-71
CASUALS HEELS 72-89/90-97/104
FLATS SANDALS 98-101/105-135
SLIPPERS 136-143




e

1:_.,_.,.;.r-ﬂ"“-.--‘
. P




HIS AND HER TIMEPIECES

RANT

375 REMB
roints LP: P1,249 - VP: P1
SIZES: MEN'S - 40MM
LADIES' - 25MM

LOVIGAM DUGENA
LP: P829 - VP: P849 LP: P859 - VP: P879
SIZES: MEN'S - 40MM SIZES: MEN'S - 50MM

LADIES' - 30MM LADIES' - 40MM

4 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



HIS AND HER TIMEPIECES

{/ SENTRY
-~ LP:P1,319
-7 VP:P1)339

* Watch actual face guide see page 53

- Ir 1 ;
——— ¥ — RN
. Pr— :"'4_1-;1-; R
7 | —, il F:F_ =-H-H}-
| — | 1= = =
R — I..-f""'_'—._‘_""
il

CHRONOSTAR VAMETER
LP: P1,049 - VP: P1,069 LP: P1,249 - VP: P1,269
SIZES: MEN'S - 40MM SIZES: MEN'S - 40MM

LADIES' - 30MM LADIES' - 30MM



WE LOVE IT SIZES: S-M-L-XL

oS oS
LOVEONET LOVEONE?
LP: P269 LP: P309
VP: P289 VP: P329
SIZES : S-M-L SIZES : S-M

©
POINTS POINTS POINTS

BETTERHALF  OTHERHALF

OPPOSITES ATTRACT ' ]
LP: P299 LP: P299 \'-,'F’,-_ ';%‘1’3 \LIII:;'- E%%%
VP: P31 9 VP: P31 9 SIZE.S :S-M SIZES. : M-L-XL

6 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: S-M-L-XL

POINTS

BF97
LP: P539
VP: P559

©

HAPPY TWO
LP: P349
VP: P369

POINTS

GF98
LP: P469
VP: P489

POINTS

TOGETHER
LP: P299
VP: P319

WE LOVE IT

LP: P289
VP: P309

\90 90
POINTS y POINTS

TWOGETHER ' FOUREVER
i ; LP: P299
VP: P319



WE LOVE IT

POINTS

HE ROCKS
LP: P279 - VP: P299

POINTS

SHE ROCKS
LP: P319 - VP: P339

SIZES : L-XL

85
POINTS

MRS RIGHT
LP: P289
VP: P309

2GETHER
LP: P319
VP: P339

SIZES : S-L

SIZES: S-M-L-XL

85
POINTS

MR RIGHT
LP: P299
VP: P319

4EVER
LP: P289
VP: P309

SIZES : S-L-XL

8 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: S-M-L-XL

MILDWILD
LP: P199
VP: P219

1 WILDONE 2 MILDONE
LP: P349 LP: P299
VP: P369 VP: P319

WE LOVE IT

POINTS

®

POINTS

BLSHORTSM
LP: P619
VP: P639

SIZES : S-M-L-XL

GRSHORTSM
LP: P579
VP: P599

SIZES : S-M-L-XL

©

®

BLSHORTSK
LP: P569
VP: P589

SIZES : 6-8-10

GRSHORTSK
LP: P519
VP: P539

SIZES : 6-8-10
POINTS
9




A LOT LIKE ME

3 LOVESON
LP: P249
VP: P269

SIZES : 2-3-4

M 4 LOVEMOM
&P LP: P279
VP: P299

SIZES : S-M-L-XL

SHINEMOM -
LP: P289 8
VP: P309
SIZES : S-M-L-XL
1 MABRIN
LP: P369
VP: P389
SIZES : S-M-L-XL
2 SONBRIN
LP: P29 LP: P249
VP P269 SIZES : 2-3-4

SIZES": 2-3+4

10 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



A LOT LIKE ME

5 KEYSON
LP: P259
VP: P279
SIZES : 6-8-10
6 HEARTMOM
LP: P299
VP: P319 G ®
SIZES : S-M-L
e B
MTAPE PLIST
LP: P369 LP: P269
VP: P389 VP: P289
SIZES : S-M-L-XL SIZES : 6-8-10

110 85

POINTS POINTS
MFIXIT LILWRECK
LP: P379 LP: P289
VP: P399 VP: P309
SIZES : S-M-L-XL SIZES : 6-8-10

11



A LOT LIKE ME

1 FILIPA@

LP: P389
VP: P409

SIZES : S-M-L-XL

2 FILIPAMINI
LP: P349
VP: P369

SIZES : 6-8-10

©

5 MSTRIPE
LP: P389
VP: P409

SIZES : S-M-L-XL

6 KSTRIPE
LP: P339
VP: P359

SIZES : 6-8-10

POINTS
3 CONTC

LP: P329
VP: P349

SIZES : S-M-L-XL

®

110
POINTS

= :ﬂy/ )\ -“’;b \<

— (A
= I\
ATV /¥

//\;,/V"
7

4 CONTV )
LP: P239
VP: P259

SIZES : 6-8-10

70

YA
J L
POINTS

105
POINTS



A LOT LIKE ME

@
100 75
POINTS POINTS 7 II—_EPMOPNZZI.Q
GOTFROMME GOTFROMMOM B
LP: P329 LP: P249 é(zll:z’s 53?9
VP: P349 VP: P269
SIZES : S-M-L SIZES : 6-8-10 8 LEMONYMINI
LP: P569
VP: P589
SIZES : 6-8-10
9 MPSHIRT
@ LP: P519
® VP: P539
SIZES : S-M-L-XL
10 KPSHIRT
LP: P449
VP: P469
SIZES : 6-8-10
MSPSHIRT KSTSHIRT
LP: P519 LP: P379
VP: P539 VP: P399
SIZES : S-M-L-XL SIZES : 6-8-10

13



WE LOVE IT SIZES: S-M-L-XL

MATCHING MUGS

MAKE COFFEE TIME MORE SPECIAL !

EVERYTHING
SETOF 2
LP: P199
VP: P219
CUPPYMUG
SETOF 2
LP: P199
VP: P219
BURGER FRIES
LP: P289 LP: P289
BESTIES VP: P309 VP: P309
SET OF 2
LP: P199
VP: P219
@ @
BURFRIES

SET OF 2

LP: P199 - VP: P219

REALFREND2
LP: P289 - VP: P309

SIZES : S-M-L

REALFREND1
LP: P289 - VP: P309

SIZES : S-M-L

Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: S-M-L-XL WE LOVE IT

90 80
POINTS POINTS

LIPSTICK  PARTIES BEYOU GORGYOU CHILLBABE CHILLBABE
LP: P249 LP:P249 LP:P289 LP:P279 LP:P249 LP: P289
VP: P269 VP:P269 VP:P309 VP:P299 VP:P269 VP:P309

‘ SIZES : M-L-XL SIZES : M-L-XL (WHITE) (BLACK)

MOONBACKT MOONBACK2 CLASTAY FABSTAY
LP: P329 LP: P339 LP: P279 LP: P279
VP: P349 VP: P359 VP: P299 VP: P299

‘ SIZES : M-L-XL SIZES : M-L-XL &




LADIES’ BAGS
- Yo )/ANe] o -l for every PSO0 purchase of any regular Boardwalk item

SLEIGH ALL

THE WAY g
SLING BAGS IN EVERY STYLE

LP: P939
VP: P959

Material: Manmade Leather
Size: L32 x W10 x H26 cm

MELOIRA
ONLY

P294 50

LP: P589
VP: P609

Material: Manmade Leather
Size: L26.5 x W10 x H17 cm

16 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



LADIES’ BAGS
- Yo )/ANe] o -l for every PSO0 purchase of any regular Boardwalk item

AYMELI
ONLY

LP: P729
VP: P749

Material: Nylon
Size: L20 x W8 x H13 cm

COLEZ
ONLY

LP: P629 - VP: P649

Material: Manmade Leather
Size: L34 x W12 x H22 cm

17



LADIES’ BAGS
- Yo )/ANe] o -l for every PSO0 purchase of any regular Boardwalk item

[ [eN).\/3
ONLY q@ﬁg’
LP: P589
VP: P609

Material: Nylon
Size: L46 x W34 x H63 cm

Move

MEIRANIER
ONLY

LP: P599
VP: P619

Material: Manmade Leather
Size: L29 x W10 x H21 cm

AGNETHA | LP: P979
I VP: P999
Material: Manmade Leather
Size: L37 x W12 x H32 cm

18 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph




- Yo )/ANe] o -l for every PSO0 purchase of any regular Boardwalk item

DAVREEN
ONLY

LP: P819
VP: P839

Material: Manmade Leather
Size: L34 x W11 x H24 cm

MIRDA

ONLY

LADIES’ BAGS

MACEN
ONLY

LP: P799
VP: P819

Material:
Manmade Leather

Size:
L38 x W36 x H9 cm

LP: P709
VP: P729

Material: Manmade Leather
Size: L27 x W18 x H113 cm

19



LADIES’ BAGS
- Yo )/ANe] o -l for every PSO0 purchase of any regular Boardwalk item

BELLUTA

ONLY
g
LP: P719

VP: P7
Material: 39 LP P959
Manmade Leather VP: P979

iR L2 P G R A Material: Manmade Leather

Size: L32 x W10 x H26 cm

20 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



- Yo )/ANe] o -l for every PSO0 purchase of any regular Boardwalk item

PICK A
TREND

A GIFT FOR YOURSELF OR FOR
SOMEONE YOU LOVE

BARCIENDA
ONLY

LP: P439
VP: P459

Material: Manmade Leather

w/ Canvas
Size: L16 x H14 cm

LADIES’ BAGS

BWBAG
ONLY

LP: P359 - VP: P379

Material: Sequins with PVC
Size: L39 x H39 cm

21



LADIES’ BAGS
- Yo )/ANe] o -l for every PSO0 purchase of any regular Boardwalk item

RELANA

ONLY 300
LP: P969
VP: P989

Material: Manmade Leather
Size: L23 x W13 x H30 cm

ORZEVIA

ONLY
LP: P919
VP: P939

Material: Manmade Leather
Size: L27 x W14 x H30 cm

22 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



- Yoy A el o for every PSOO purchase of any regular Boardwalk item

©)

LADIES’ BAGS

@)

1 LN LP: P899 - VP: P919
ONLY Material: Manmade Leather
Size: L33 x W14 x H40 cm

2 LP: P749 - VP: P769

ONLY Material: Manmade Leather
9374.50 Size: L12 x W13 x H42 cm

3 JIIIOIY LP: P899 - VP: P919

ONLY Material: Manmade Leather
P449.50 Size: L29 X W11 X H24.5 cm

23



LADIES’ BAGS
- Yo )/ANe] o -l for every PSO0 purchase of any regular Boardwalk item

ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

JOAITY LP: P779 - VP: P799

ONLY Material: Canvas
P389.50 Size: L32 x W12 x H37.5 cm

ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

VANNABA
ONLY
e LP: P829 - VP: P849
- o . ONLY Material: Fabric
“';ajﬂr,fl’aﬂﬁ’;g VP: P1,059 Size: L25.4 x W15.24 x H30.48 cm

Size: L35 x W14 x H38 cm

24 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



- Yo )/ANe] o -l for every PSO0 purchase of any regular Boardwalk item

--------------------

....................

ISHEVAZIE]

ONLY

P334-50

--------------------

oooooooooooooooooooo

RICKENA

ONLY

-------------------------------

-------------------------------

LP: P669 - VP: P689

Material: Nylon
Size: L28.5 x W12 x H39 cm

-------------------------------

-------------------------------

LP: P749 - VP: P769

Material: Fleece
Size: L38 x W15 x H39 cm

LADIES’ BAGS

JIORGETA

ONLY

LP: P799 - VP: P819

Material: Denim
Size: L21 x W8 x H28 cm




LADIES’ BAGS
- Yo )/ANe] o -l for every PSO0 purchase of any regular Boardwalk item

" HEKATE " CLYTIA

26

LP: P829 - VP: P849

Material: NCanvas
Size: L26.5 x W16 x H39 cm

JAMI

LP: P543 - VP: P563

Material: Nylon
Size: L28 x W16 x H43.5 cm

s T

Tz S s T S §

LP: P779 - VP: P799

Material: Nylon
Size: L30.5 x W17.5 x H37 cm

ERRAI

oy Y :

LP: P529 - VP: P549

Material: Nylon
Size: L28 x W16.5 x H42.5 cm

Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



LADIES’ BAGS
Yo )/ANe] o -l for every PSO0 purchase of any regular Boardwalk item

" POSIE F'°N
ONLY B 175 ]
®

LP: P619 - VP: P639 B P o ulEE ek

Material: Nylon i
Size: L33 X W16.5 x H46 cm R S L

3l AZABELA
. o e TR

Z AIRETH
ONLY
LP: P829 - VP: P849

LP: P799 - VP: P819 :
Material: Nylon

Material: Nylon _
Size: L30 x W20 x H45 cm Size: L31 x W16 x H45 cm

27



LADIES’ BAGS
- Yo )/ANe] o -l for every PSO0 purchase of any regular Boardwalk item

" ROCKLEE

" VIOLANA
ONLY  Jeccceceneenenneeeecceceeeccccescsccscens ] ONLY
P379-50 P27 450

LP: P759 - VP: P779 LP: P549 - VP: P569
Material: Nylon Material: Nylon
Size: L28 x W12 x H44 cm

Size: L34 x W15 x H45.5 cm

Micaa - [ N _owez _ NN
LP: P589 - VP: P609 LP: P599 - VP: P619
Material: Nylon Material: Nylon

Size: L29 x W10 x H43 cm

Size: L29.5 x W15 x H45 cm

28 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



LADIES’ BAGS
- Yo )/ANe] o -l for every PSO0 purchase of any regular Boardwalk item

| RAMEGA B DELICATTA
ONLY T 160  RSRIITII I ERCREe : ONLY  Joeeeeeeeeecnaeeennnceenncccanncecnncccnns :
r264-5 | (G2 P349-50

LP: P529 - VP: P549 LP: P699 - VP: P719
Material: Nylon Material: Canvas
Size: L27 x W13 x H43 cm

Size: L28 x W19 x H40 cm

“SHIVEL AH I N Lucs [
ONLY ONLY
LP: P639 - VP: P659 LP: P559 - VP: P579
Material: Fabric Material: Canvas
Size: L27.5 x W11.5 x H43.5 cm

Size: L29.5 x W11.5 x H41 cm
29



LADIES’ BAGS
- Yo )/ANe] o -l for every PSO0 purchase of any regular Boardwalk item

'MELDETTE

'HAVELAZ
ONLY  Jececeececeneeeeecconceccccssnnnnsoccons ] ONLY

LP: P599 - VP: P619 LP: P459 - VP: P479
Material: Nylon Material: Nylon
Size: L30 x W19 x H40 cm

Size: L31.5 x W13 x H42.5 cm

ceziLia [ M cLorcrcT NN
ONLY ONLY
LP: P759 - VP: P779 LP: P619 - VP: P639
Material: Nylon Material: Nylon
Size: L28 x W18 x H43 cm

Size: L32.5 x W12.5 x H43 cm

30 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



LADIES’ BAGS
Yo )/ANe] o -l for every PSO0 purchase of any regular Boardwalk item

DOANELA
ONLY  Jeccccccccccoccecccccccannascssccccsannns 3

LP: P499 - VP: P519

Material: Nylon
Size: L32 x W13 x H42 cm

: MARIEGA
: ONLY
-
LP: P799
LP: P649 - VP: P669 VP: P819

Material: Nylon

Material: Nylon
Size: L27.5 x W11.5 x H42 cm

Size: L31 x W12 x H43 cm

31



LADIES’ BAGS

- Yo )/ANe] o -l for every PSO0 purchase of any regular Boardwalk item

32

| RAVEGA

ONLY  Jecccccccccaccoccsccacasccscascaccsscacans §

LP: P489 - VP: P509

Material: Nylon
Size: L28 x W19 x H44 cm

MEISAI

ONLY

LP: P619 - VP: P639

Material: Nylon
Size: L28.58 x W15.24 x H45.09 cm

" LAURIE

'RAJALENE

ONLY  Jecccccccccocceccsccaccsccscascaccsscaccns §

LP: P629 - VP: P649

Material: Canvas
Size: L30 x W16 x H43 cm

ONLY

LP: P619 - VP: P639

Material: Nylon
Size: L30.5 x W15.5 x H43 cm

Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



LADIES’ BAGS
- Yo )/ANe] o -l for every PSO0 purchase of any regular Boardwalk item

UNISEX

FOR HIM & FOR HER

ORCALES

ONLY
P239-50
LP: P479 - VP: P499
Material: Nylon
Size: L31 x W15 x H46 cm PASHELAH
Colors: Blue, Red, Black, Fuschia ONLY
P184-50

LP: P369 - VP: P389

Material: Nylon
Size: L28 x W16.5 x H39.5 cm

MOCHIE
ONLY

LP: P289 S
s s TWO STYLES!

Size: L34 x W.5 x H38.5 cm

FOLDS UP INTO
A POUCH

33



LADIES’ WALLETS

POINTS

NARELLEZ
LP: P329
VP: P349

PINK

MINT GREEN

WONDERFUL
WALLETS

WALLETS GREAT FOR YOU OR AS
A GIFT!

34 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



LADIES’ WALLETS

ROBIEANNE
WEATHER \L/E Eggg
LP: P429 SIZE + L22 X W3X H11 cm

VP: P449
SIZE : L14 X W1.5X H10 cm
Material: Manmade Leather

DRIESA : SYLVIA

LP: P429 - VP: P449 : LP: P119 - VP: P139
SIZE: L12 X W2.5 X H11 cm : SIZE: L11.43 X W1.27 X H6.35 cm
Material: Manmade Snake Skin . Material: Manmade Leather



LADIES’ WALLETS

90 ABIYINA KEISHIA
&) LP: P299 - VP: P319 LP: P359 - VP: P379

SIZE: L20 X W4 X H10 cm

MAXlNléY“ - VIXINEY
LP: P469 - VP: P489 LP: P499 - VP: P519
SIZE: L17 X W2.7 X H10 cm

SIZE: L17.8 X H9.8 cm

Material: PVC Material: PVC

36 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



LADIES’ WALLETS

LYKIE HARKAVY

LP: P329 - VP: P349 LP: P379 - VP: P399
SIZE : L19 X W2 X H9 cm SIZE : L19 X W1 X H9 cm
Material: Manmade Leather Material: Manmade Leather

k|
[ !
L] B0
TN ﬂ'.}r.:'
. o Hnmnr_fr {7
> .
) ey
4§
;f 4
i
Y
R

; / ; | ““““

SR
ZELLAINY RIDGE
LP: P369 - VP: P389 LP: P349 - VP: P369
SIZE : L32 X W10 X H26 cm SIZE : L19 X W2 X H9 cm
Material: Manmade Leather Material: Manmade Leather

37



LADIES’ WALLETS

SAVE IN STYLE!

A WALLET THAT SUITS YOUR NEEDS

‘ BROWN

GREEN

‘ BEIGE

‘ BLUEGREEN
NAIRA

LP: P349 - VP: P369

3 Fold wallet with coin compartment

38 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



LADIES’ CAPS

LP: P299
VP: P319

) K\ / /; /!

SYLLA
LP: P339 - VP: P359

SUzZY
LP: P219
VP: P239

ARGENTA M b TR
PE sl MISTRAL
VP: P319 LP: P289 - VP: P309

39



LADIES’ BELTS

CHOKAR
LP: P179 - VP: P199

SIZES: 28-30-32

............................. OSIRIA
LP: P119
VP: P139

SIZES: 26-28-30-32

.................. ‘a

LABORA
LP: P139
VP: P159

SIZES: 26-28

40 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



LADIES’ BELTS

COZETTE g .
LP: P319 - VP: P339 e S LP: P149 - VP: P169
SIZES: 28-30-32-34 SIZES: 26-28-30-32

ASTILBE ANTICA
LP: P249 - VP: P269 LP: P339 - VP: P359
SIZES: 26-28-30-32-34 SIZES: 28-30-32-34

JONQUIL LIMONIUM
LP: P239 - VP: P259 LP: P249 - VP: P269
SIZES: 26-28-30-32-34 SIZES: 26-28-30-32-34

41



LADIES’ HANDKERCHIEFS

DOREZ SANCHIA
LP: P229 LP: P129
VP: P249 VP: P149

CORREZ FLOVICA
LP: P229 LP: P229

VP: P249 @ VP: P249 @

COME IN
HANDY

HANDKERCHIEFS IN BEAUTIFUL STYLES

42 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



LADIES’ HANDKERCHIEFS

GRESHAM RASOLIZ
LP: P289 @ LP: P259
VP: P309 VP: P279

PENROSE SOLMIVA
LP: P289 LP: P289 @
VP: P309 VP: P309

MAFOZA & HALIQUE
LP: P259 @ LP: P259 @
VP: P279 VP: P279

43



LADIES’ EYEWEAR

FABIELA
LP: P339
VP: P359

SHINE AND
SPARKLE

SUNGLASSES FOR YOUR NEXT ESCAPE

44 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



-__—— = -
—— - —

I}
, \
, 1
I /
, ’
, ’
/ ’
/ ’
) ,
) 7
/, ,/
—” ”
______ ’
- == S~ ST
-
-
7
7
e
’
’
’ =
, =\
I Z A [/
l 724 /
I /,///}\”/‘( /
' . //f%/&{//'
v Y
’ 4
| \ \\\ Y’\I:(\‘ ,}
I 775 ,\\\
| 7,
\
‘ I}
\ 1
. /
. ’
. ’
. ’
. ’
. ,
N 7
< 7
< 7’
S o -7
- - - ~ -~ - -
7
7
e
,
’
’
’
’
’
1
1
1
1
1
1
\ \
\ \
\ \
| \
\
l’ \
. ’
! N ’
/ N ’
N e
) S ’
’ b ’
4 \\\ ”’
’ Tt TT
,
7
7
7’
-
~ -
-

45



PANCHA
LP: P419
VP: P439

FACE SIZE: 20 mm

BAKSHI
LP: P349
VP: P369

FACE SIZE: 27 mm

PARCOZA
LP: P409
VP: P429

FACE SIZE: 41mm







LADIES’ TIMEPIECES

ELEGANCE ESSENTIALS

ADD A TWINKLE TO YOUR OUTFITS

Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



LADIES’ TIMEPIECES




LADIES’ TIMEPIECES

50

WATCH AND
NECKLACE SET

ARVICOLA
LP: P449 - VP: P469

WATCH AND

BRACELET SET

VEXIA BRANTA

LP: P629 - VP: P649 LP: P439 - VP: P459

FACE SIZE: 42 mm

Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



LADIES’ TIMEPIECES

WATCH AND
NECKLACE SET

@
POINTS

DACALLY KEYMIE MERLTE NARIS
LP: P469 LP: P439 LP: P449 LP: P429
VP: P489 VP: P459 VP: P469 VP: P449
FACE SIZE: 36 mm FACE SIZE:36mm  FACE SIZE: 37 mm

51



LADIES’ TIMEPIECES

TWINKLE
PINK

GIFT IDEAS FOR HER!

KENNICE
LP: P789
) p,, VP: P809
¥ » o WATCH, NECKLACE, AND
Pl FARRINGS SET

52 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



WATCH FACE
ACTUAL SIZE GUIDE

(%]
®
o
<
&
<
[$)
L2
©
=
°
c
=)
°
2
—
(s}
L

C50mm @40mm @30 mm @20 mm

@45 mm @35 mm (25mm

DAMITA
LP: P719
VP: P739

FACE SIZE: 15 mm

e SET OF WATCH AND RINGS

e WITH INTERCHANGEABLE WATCH
RINGS AND STRAPS

53



LADIES’ FASHION ACCESSORIES

54

Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



PEVERIZ SET
LP: P729
VP: P749

LADIES’ FASHION ACCESSORIES

55



LADIES’ FASHION ACCESSORIES

LORELAI SET
LP: P289
VP: P309

ANZIELLE SET
LP: P399
VP: P419

HERJOY SET
LP: P439
VP: P459

56 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



LADIES’ FASHION ACCESSORIES

CELETIQUE SET
LP: P379
VP: P399

JOHANNA SET
LP: P389
VP: P409



LADIES’ FASHION ACCESSORIES LT .

KUSURASI SET
LP: P399

VP: P419

HABARARA SET
LP: P359
VP: P379

58 Order onlin



LADIES’ FASHION ACCESSORIES

WEIYURE SET
LP: P379
VP: P399

59



-
L= Y
s,

Faeg

LADIES’ FASHION ACCESSORIES

£ r JILLIAN SET
/ (' LP: P369
-' VP: P389

Order online at boardwalk.com.ph

60



LADIES’ FASHION ACCESSORIES

MERRY AND
BRIGHT

GIFT YOURSELF SOMETHING SPECIAL

ELORA SET
LP: P429
VP: P449

61



LADIES’ FASHION ACCESSORIES

" WILLABY SACHAZ
LP: P159 LP: P239
VP: P179 | VP: P259
PERSIMA VILYN
LP: P259 LP: P179
VP: P279 VP: P199

62 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



ESTEE
LP: P179
VP: P199

LADIES’ FASHION ACCESSORIES

GLOZAM SET
LP: P569
VP: P589

MUIVY
LP: P419
VP: P439

63



LADIES’ SOCKS

LADINA
LP: P129
VP: P149

SIZES: 4

YENELLA
LP: P129
VP: P149

SIZES: 4-7

CALIVA
LP: P139
VP: P159

SIZES: 7

HAPPY
SOCKS

BARELY THERE SOCKS PERFECT

FOR FLATS!

64 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph

ARNALYN
LP: P129
VP: P149

SIZES: 4



CATHEN
LP: P259
VP: P279
SIZES: 5-8

FEYA
LP: P119
VP: P139

SIZES: 5-8

WANELLE
LP: P119
VP: P139

SIZES: 5-8

LADIES’ INSOLE / SOCKS

LADYINSOLE
LP: P169
VP: P189

SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9

Directions:

For a proper fit, cut out the template

that matches your shoe size.Trace

the pattern on the bottom of insert RTEALITE
and cut size. i R

ADULT INSOLE
LP: P89 - VP: P109

65



LADIES’ SOCKS

GRABEZA
LP: P209
VP: P229

SIZES: 5-9

Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: 5-9

&

SACAMIZ
LP: P209
VP: P229

BAFIENA
LP: P269
VP: P289

SARAZA
LP: P299
VP: P319

LADIES’ SOCKS

&

RADDEZ
LP: P179
VP: P199

67



SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9

MARCRISS
LP: P799

ALL I WANT VP PE19

ADD THESE TO YOUR WISH LIST!

MARNELLE
LP: P799
VP: P819

JANIYA
LP: P699
VP: P719



IDRIS
LP: P1,129

VP: P1,149

DALHART
LP: P749
VP: P769

DUOSION
LP: P859
VP: P879

JANZ
LP: P1,139
VP: P1,159




LADIES’ SPORTS SHOES

DUPREE
LP: P709
VP: P729

SIZES: 6-7-8-9

ROSHAWNA
LP: P1,019
VP: P1,039

VULPIX
LP: P1,229
VP: P1,249

GUALIVA
LP: P929
VP: P949

SIZES: 5-6-7-8

MABEDETH
LP: P829
VP: P849

AVIODA
LP: P1,189
VP: P1,209

70 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph

SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9



SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9

CARIMAZ ARVA WYNONNA MORTILLA
LP: P959 LP: P739 LP: P699 LP: P419
VP: P979 VP: P759 VP: P719 VP: P439

71



LADIES’ CASUAL SNEAKERS

THE CLASSIC

WHITE SNEAKERS PAIR WITH ANYTHING!

ZOSTAR
LP: P679
VP: P699

DAWIRLA
LP: P719
VP: P739

RELINE
LP: P809
VP: P829

nline at boardwalk.com.ph



NATAANI
LP: P499
VP: P519

CENIDOZA
LP: P649
VP: P669

SIZES: 5-6-7-8




LADIES’ CASUAL SNEAKERS SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9

WHITE
wy ~ CHRISTMAS — »

Clezica

Slantina

MAXY CLEZICA SLANTINA JOANNE
LP: P729 LP: P599 LP: P1,019 LP: P429
VP: P749 VP: P619 VP: P1,039 VP: P449

74 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9 LADIES’ CASUAL SNEAKERS

POINTS POINTS

90
POINTS




SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9

MARGRETA
LP: P659
VP: P679
ARJANA
LP: P409
VP: P429
TAMEKA
LP: P729
VP: P749

boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9

BROQUEZA
LP: P439
VP: P459
HANIYYA
LP: P529
VP: P549
VIONEZ
LP: P869

VP: P889




LADIES’ CASUAL SLIP-ONS SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9

AR \Q‘I Y
AN

A

Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9 LADIES’ CASUAL SLIP-ONS

VP: P449




LADIES’ CASUAL SHOES

BARTADA
LP: P909
VP: P929

SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9

KAZELLE
LP: P1,249
VP: P1,269

ADELA
LP: P339
VP: P359

t boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9

ZINDEL
LP: P629
VP: P649

EVNIKE
LP: P719
VP: P739

SEDANTO
LP: P429
VP: P449

BAILEYEN
LP: P489
VP: P509

SIZE: 9




LADIES’ CASUAL SHOES SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9

¢ R,
MOV
%\é QOQ\P@( 0"
< ¥0
(‘“ o
o o~
(5
(3
1 BACLY
LP: P429
VP: P449
2 CASTORA 4 EULYN
LP: P379 LP: P359
VP: P399 VP: P379
3 REGUADA 5 MERRIGAN
LP: P379 LP: P449
VP: P399 VP: P469

82 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9

REDOCHA
LP: P429
VP: P449

LADIES’ CASUAL SHOES

AFARAH
LP: P549
VP: P569

GIEHART
LP: P439
VP: P459

83



STITCHING







LADIES’ BLACK SHOES SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9

HOGGEZA ZENDRA

LP: P599 - VP: P619 LP: P539 - VP: P559
Material: Manmade Leather Material: Manmade Leather
Outsole: PVC Sole Outsole: PVC Sole

VIGNALI £ with® RABATEZ

LP: P619 - VP: P639 SESE | p: P529 - VP: P549

Materiall: Manmade Leather Materiall: Manmade Leather
Outsole: PVC Sole Outsole: TPR Sole : w-th'!

......

86 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph






CHIFFA
LP: P619
VP: P639

Heel Height: 1.5”
Material: Manmade Leather

Outsole: TPR Sole

CHERIDEZ
LP: P609
VP: P629

Material: Manmade Leather
Outsole: TPR Sole

OLD ROSE




SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9 LADIES’ BLACK SHOES

BREGELLA
LP: P869 - VP: P889

Heel Height: 1.75”

Material: Manmade Leather
Outsole: TPR Sole

SHRIVA
LP: P609 - VP: P629

Material: Manmade Leather
Outsole: PVC Sole

JERSHEN
LP: P839 - VP: P859

Heel Height: 2”
Material: Manmade Leather
Outsole: TPR Sole

VEXATTA
LP: P729 - VP: P749

Material: Manmade Leather

VERZAY Outsole: TPR Sole
LP: P839 - VP: P859

Heel Height: 2”
Material: Manmade Leather
Outsole: TPR Sole 89



MELGIE
LP: P609

VP: P629

HEEL HEIGHT: 3”

BLACK AND

BOLD

MAKE A STATEMENT WITH THESE PAIRS!

EVERILDA
LP: P749
VP: P769

Heel Height; 3”

Material: Manmade Leather
Outsole: PU Sole







LADIES’ LOW HEEL SHOES SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9

MORINEZ
LP: P889
VP: P909

Material: Manmade Leather
Outsole: TPR Sole

GIRANDA
LP: P759
VP: P779

Heel Height: 1.25"
Material: Manmade Leather
Outsole: TPR Sole

COFALLA
LP: P749
VP: P769

Heel Height: 2.5
Material: Manmade Leather
Outsole: TPR Sole

92 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



LADIES’

FORREGA
LP: P889
VP: P909

Material: Manmade Leather
Outsole: TPR Sole

DANIGIEVE
LP: P779
VP: P799

Heel Height: 2.5
Material: Manmade Leather

Outsole: TPR Sole

WARIZA
LP: P749




LADIES H SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9

RIELLA
LP: P829
VP: P849

HEEL HEIGHT: 3.5”

SHISHAN
LP: P829
VP: P849

HEEL HEIGHT: 3”

GEARY

,%o Y
.ml \ /)l Ll -
WA LP: P949

) *{‘l T\ \\\\\ .
WA e pose,
N\ SN2 P
/f\\\\w\ G
Wi —=— =
< ,\‘ ,,1\\'(,‘/‘\‘:?‘
" '/” ”\\Y‘&(\

94 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph






MANDEZEN
LP: P899
VP: P919

BLACK

NUDE

96 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9 LADIES’ HEELS

NUDE RED

ANSYL
LP: P1,049
VP: P1,069 BLACK

HEEL HEIGHT: 4”

MAROON GRAY

AVNIER
LP: P1,049
VP: P1,069

HEEL HEIGHT: 4”




LADIES’ FLATS

ANNISTYN

LP: P469

VP: P489
MADELINE
LP: P499
VP: P519

YELLOW

TAUPE

BUCKLANE
LP: P479
VP: P499

BLACK

98 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9 LADIES’ FLATS

CURTY
LP: P539
VP: P559

ON POINT!

FLATS WITH STYLISH VIEW POINTS!

PERCAZA
LP: P399
VP: P419
% GERGELY
DELONNA LP: P439
LP: P469 VP: P459
VP: P489

99



\

ADEEL
LP: P479
VP: P499

Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



MOWEZ
LP: P429
VP: P449




LADIES’ RAIN-PROOF SHOES SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9

RAIN WARRIORS

BRAVE THE WEATHER WITH THESE
BREATHABLE AND RAIN-READY STYLES!

- e ~ LN 3
SAQUI « =
- LP: P269 .
a VP: P289 : .
e, ! b
s 0 L .
L 3 "
S . a’

102 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph

L



SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9 LADIES’ AQUA SHOES

Aquas

Shoes

PREVOL
DELAVIN LP: P439
LP: P389 VP: P459
VP: P409 SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12

RACHAZIE
LP: P459
VP: P479

POINTS

AQUALAD
LP: P319
VP: P339

103



LADIES’ CASUAL SHOES SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9

JELLY AND
JOLLY!

RUBBER FLATS THAT CAN GET
YOU THROUGH THE RAIN

%
%5

Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9

ARVILLAZ
LP: P329
VP: P349

90
POINTS

LADIES’ SLIPPERS




L N

LADIES’ CASUAL SANDALS ¥ SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9

IMALA

LP: P549 GUTIO
VP: P569 LP:P589
HEEL HEIGHT: 1.5” VP:P609

HEEL HEIGHT: 2

COMEY AND
COZY

RELAXED STYLES FOR A LAIDBACK HOLIDAY

GEPEN
LP: P429
VP: P449

HEEL HEIGHT: 1"

b S

106 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9 LADIES’ CASUAL SANDALS

LP: P389
VP: P409

GICHI
LP:P509
VP:P529

HEEL HEIGHT: 1.5

107



LADIES’ CASUAL SANDALS SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9

KEYZI
LP: P599
VP: P619

HEEL HEIGHT: 3"

MUCCIA
LP: P559
VP: P579

HEEL HEIGHT: 2

J BARRICK
LP: P479
VP: P499

HEEL HEIGHT: 1.75”

108 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9 LADIES’ CASUAL SANDALS

BROWN

ELORINA
LP: P549
VP: P569

HEEL HEIGHT: 2”

ELIZIAR
LP: P489
VP: P509

109



LADIES’ CASUAL SANDALS SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9

AYELEN
LP: P459
VP: P479

ARQUIDIA
LP: P659 |
VP: P679 4

AVRA
LP: P389
VP: P409

110 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



LIKINA
LP: P399
VP: P419

»
LADIES’ CASUAL'SANDALS

BALETTE
LP: P409
VP: P429

KATELYN
LP: P399
VP: P419

111



LADIES’ CASUAL SANDALS SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9

ASEMATH
\  LP:P509
VP: P529

HEEL HEIGHT:
2”

DELIGHTFULLY
DAINTY

STRAPPY KITTEN HEELS FOR A
SWEET LOOK

ZAKLINA
LP: P599
VP: P619

HEEL HEIGHT: 2~

112 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9 LADIES’ CASUAL SANDALS

©

AYARIN
LP: P719
VP: P739

HEEL HEIGHT: 3”

TRANSVEL

LP: P439 T
BLACK 4 SN
BROWN

113



LADIES’ CASUAL SANDALS SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9

APONTELLY JOMEZA
LP: P429 LP: P419
VP: P449 VP: P439

TOMICH

LP: P559
VP: P579

ELISRA
LP:P449
VP: P469

FERRETH
LP: P349
VP: P369

ANNAZ P
LP: P399
VP: P419

114 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9 LADIES’ CASUAL SANDALS

GARICHA
LP: P389

AZCEL
LP: P349
VP: P369

RAPHINA ?
LP: P389 T 7 - e
VP:Pa09 | = AR '

MAJA
LP: P359
VP: P379

CHIBUZZ
LP: P239
VP: P259

115



LADIES’ STRAPPY SANDALS SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9

FRANCIA
LP: P229
VP: P249

SIZES: 5-6-7-8

RICH
LP: P449
VP: P469

116 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9 LADIES’ STRAPPY SANDALS

ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

TUIZA
LP: P269
VP: P289

ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

oooooooooooooo

ASHTYN
LP: P179
VP: P199

ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo



LADIES’ STRAPPY SANDALS SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9

118

| TWANNA
LP: P199
VP: P219

AZZRAY
LP: P329
VP: P349

Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9 LADIES’ STRAPPY SANDALS

LAWEMIA
LP: P569
VP: P589

CLEOVINA

LP: P569 ZORIONA

VP: P589 LP: P189
VP: P209

J
-

119



LADIES’ STRAPPY SANDALS SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9

YAMELIA
LP: P209
VP: P229

ZOLEMHA
LP: P169
VP: P189

BRUNELA

LP: P179

VP: P199 P-P199 |
VP: P219

GIRLINE

LP: P329

VP: P349

WANYA
LP: P269
VP: P289

120 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9 LADIES’ CASUAL SANDALS

CARFEI
CHIDUBEK . LP:P749
LP: P349 §\:  VP:P769
VP: P369 %

...........................................................................

SOLANDA
LP: P289
VP: P309

ALMEIDA
LP: P489
VP: P509

........................................................................................

LOOBSTRU
LP: P269
VP: P289

121



LADIES’ WEDG

KAIPO
LP: P609
VP: P629

EFFORTLESSLY
CHARMING PAIRS
FOR PARTY TIME

OVIE
LP: P529
VP: P549

HEEL HEIGHT:
2.75"

HAUKEA )
LP: P679
VP: P699

HEEL HEIGHT: 3"

ine at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9 LADIES’ WEDGES

IEKIKA
LP: P569
VP: P589

% : HEEL HEIGHT:
CROPELLA : 513"

LP: P649
VP: P669

HEEL HEIGHT: 3 4__z#-

CANCIA
LP: P779 .§'
VP: P799 :

HEEL HEIGHT: 3"

HAMASAKI
LP: P689
VP: P709

HEEL HEIGHT: 3"

123



LADIES’ WEDGES SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9

TANSY
LP: P689
VP: P709

HEEL HEIGHT: 3.25”

XELYN
LP: P789
VP: P809

HEEL HEIGHT: 3.5”

AKUCHI
LP: P679
VP: P699

HEEL HEIGHT: 3"

124 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9 LADIES’ WEDGES

TOVAN
LP: P689
VP: P709

HEEL HEIGHT: 3"

ALOZIE
LP: P749
VP: P769

HEEL HEIGHT: 4.5”

ROISEI
LP: P719
VP: P739

125



LADIES’ WEDGES

LAZIAH
LP: P489
VP: P509

HEEL HEIGHT: 2.38" |

LUSHELL
LP: P739
VP: P759

HEEL HEIGHT: 3"
KABDARSHIA

LP: P689
VP: P709

HEEL HEIGHT: 3"

SAEHWA
LP: P659
VP: P679

HEEL HEIGHT: 3"

126 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9 LADIES’ WEDGES / CASUAL SANDALS

MEGARA _ e
LP: P549 3
VP: P569

HEEL HEIGHT: 2”

, PINECONE
B L LP: P649
R e PP VP: P669

HEEL HEIGHT: 2”

LONIRA
LP: P709 o .
VP: P729 _ - “ -

PEKTUZAH
LP: P339
VP: P359

HEEL HEIGHT: 2”

CHIBUE D
LP: P649 y
VP: P669 y

HEEL HEIGHT: 2

HOLENNA
LP: P889
VP: P909

HEEL HEIGHT: 2.5”
127




LADIES’ CASUAL SANDALS SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9

SHASHIMO
LP: P949
VP: P969

HEEL HEIGHT: 2”

RODETTE
LP: P459
VP: P479

HEEL HEIGHT: 1.5

MESZIE s
LP: P349 :
VP: P369

HEEL HEIGHT: 2"
SIZES: 5-6-7-8

SOLLEZA
LP: P629
VP: P649

HEEL HEIGHT:
2.5

128 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9 LADIES’ CASUAL SANDALS

LESTIECAS
LP: P369
VP: P389

HEEL HEIGHT: 1.5”

JAGODA
LP: P549
VP: P569

o
h
ot
o

KAMMARU
LP: P499
VP: P519

129



LADIES’ CASUAL SANDALS SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9

ELWISIA
LP: P469
VP: P489

ETHYNE
LP: P429
VP: P449

>

FLAT YET
- FASHIONABLE

SLIP INTO A STATEMENT WITH
THESE PICKS!

Nt

MAHALYA
LP: P369
VP: P389

HEYDEY
LP: P609
VP: P629

130 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9 LADIES’ CASUAL SANDALS

SANSA
LP: P359
VP: P379

GENETTE
LP: P399
VP: P419

KAMERON AS Wi . i
LP: P359 e g

BIARNIA
LP: P479
VP: P499

WABELIZ
LP: P249 &
vpP: P269 (@8

131



LADIES’CASUAL SANDALS SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9

MAYHEM
LP: P369
VP: P389

—
B

©

RANAZEL
LP: P349
VP: P369

132 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9 LADIES’ CASUAL SANDALS

ARIOPEZ
LP: P269
VP: P289

TAWNY
LP: P209
VP: P229

KAGAMI
LP: P159

ZORYANE
LP: P229
VP: P249

DELTIEZ
LP: P369
VP: P389 _

WAYNA
LP: P439
VP: P459

133



LADIES’ CASUAL SANDALS SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9

HENCHIE
LP: P339
VP: P359

ANIELLA
LP: P419
VP: P439

ADHARA
LP: P399
VP: P419
SIZES: 5-6-7 LEFARIA
LP: P229
VP: P249
TINRE
LP: P269
VP: P289 GREBELLE
& LP: P299
. VP: P319
AL R . |
\w

134 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9 LADIES’ CASUAL SANDALS

ODESSAM
LP: P419
VP: P439

JAZIEL
LP: P299
VP: P319

HEEL: 1.5”

RUNILDA A .
LP:P359 Fapn 8 N y
VP: P379 L 08 @ P

RAGILLO
LP: P359
VP: P379

SULVEGA
LP: P389
VP: P409

DASHIAN
LP: P319
VP: P339

135



LADIES’ SLIP-ONS SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9

GRAINNE
LP: P369 - VP: P389 @

KALLEZ NANHEE
LP: P319 - VP: P339 LP: P339 - VP: P359

FLODAZ
SIOH LP: P349 - VP: P369
LP: P329 - VP: P349 SIZES: 5-6-7-9

136 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9 LADIES’ SLIP-ONS

ROWALD
LP: P439
VP: P459

FROSTINE
LP: P399
VP: P419

SIZE: 6

VETEMINS E
LP: P319 - VP: P339

SIZES: 6-8

CASZIE YIMIZI|
LP: P439 - VP: P459 LP: P339 - VP: P359

137



LADIES’ SLIP-ONS SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9

GITTA .
LP:Pas9 L.
vpipa79 A,

i RONICA
LP: P469
. VP: P489
ANALIZA
LP: P279
VP: P299

| ELENA
LP: P319
. A VP: P339

BLUSHPINK
LP: P439 y
VP:P459 £

" ARBENIA
LP: P429
VP: P449

SIZES: 6-7

138 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9 LADIES’ WEEKENDERS

WEEKEND ARIDA
WEDGES VP: P279

HEEL HEIGHT: 2
CASUAL PICKS TO ELEVATE
YOUR USUAL

FLADER
LP: P209
VP: P229

HEEL HEIGHT: 1.5”

ABICK
LP: P269
VP: P289

SIZES: 6-7-8-9
HEEL HEIGHT: 2"

CORNHUSK
LP: P229
VP: P249

HEEL HEIGHT: 2"

BRACERO
LP: P249
VP: P269

SIZES: 6-8
HEEL HEIGHT: 2.5
139



LADIES® SLIP-ONS SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9

NAJJIE
LP: P209
VP: P229

ESTANCY
LP: P329
VP: P349

HEEL HEIGHT: 2

MIXONA
MUTHAE LP: P389
LP: P449 Lb: Pag9
VP: P469 :

SIZES: 5-6

RAGONNA
LP: P349
VP: P369

HEEL HEIGHT: 2

140 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9 LADIES’ WEEKENDERS

JIERA

BARREZ LP: P449
LP: P259 VP: P469
VP: P279 HEEL HEIGHT: 3"

HEEL HEIGHT: 3”

TRUDIE
LP: P519
VP: P539

HEEL HEIGHT: 3

NOLAN
LP: P309
VP: P329

SIZES: 6-7-8
HEEL HEIGHT: 2.5

141



LADIES’ WEEKENDERS SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9

SAQUILLE
LP: P289

VP: P309
WAMIZ

LP: P149
VP: P169

SIZES: 7-8-9

,,,,,,,,,,

FLOTTIE
LP: P159
VP: P179

LP: P149
VP: P169

PLAY FUL
PATTERNS

FLIP-FLOPS WITH AN OOMF!

142 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9 LADIES’ WEEKENDERS

v,
-

URZULA

LP: P119 _ CHILEYU
VP: P139 &= LP: P159
| Lo VP: P179
SIZES: 5-6-7-8

LP: P129
VP: P149

SIZES: 5-6-9 " INRI
LP: P149

VP: P169

SHAKARA
LP: P169
VP: P189

SIZES: 6-8

LP: P219
VP: P239

KEITH

LP: P179 *3 WITTER
VP: P199 LP: P209
e VP: P229

BLUE AND RED
143



LADIES’ WEEKENDERS SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9

JIRAFI
LP: P189
VP: P209
WAYLAND SIZES: 6-8-9

LP: P159

VP: P179

COLOSIE BLANICA
LP: P179 LP: P149
VP: P199 VP: P169

TREVELLE
LP: P149
VP: P169

COMES IN
GREEN AND BLACK

144 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9 LADIES’ WEEKENDERS

CAMPANELA WA
LP: P139
VP:P159 L 7 F

s
.......
.....

uuuu

-

M KATTLEYA
& LP: P129
VP: P149

FLORIZ
LP: P179
VP: P199

PETYA

CLAIRBORNE .
CLAREO LP: P99
VP: P209 SIZES: 5-6-7

SIZES: 4-5-6-7-8-9

145



SKIN

THE GIFT OF COMFORT

CLASSIC PICKS IN THE COMFIEST EVER

146 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



DUNZIL BRA
LP: P289 - VP: P309

(WITH UNDERWIRE)
SIZES : 32A-34A-36A / 34B-36B-38B

SKIN

POINTS
TAMELA PANTY

LP: P589 - VP: P609

SIZES: S-M-L-XL

ZELMIA PANTY
LP: P339 - VP: P359

SIZES: S-M-L-XL

S

OVELLA PANTY
LP: P379 - VP: P399
SIZES: S-M

147



SKIN

LUPITA BRA
LP: P279
VP: P299

WITH UNDERWIRE
SIZES: 32A-34A-36A
34B-38B

PACK OF
3

LUPITA
PANTY

LP: P379
VP: P399

ELFREA BRA
ANNELLEXS3 (IV_VII':I')H uﬁt%gv%RE)vp: P359
PACKOF LP: P189 - VP: P209 S

148 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SKIN

ORTENA BRA
LP: P369 - VP: P389

(WITH UNDERWIRE)
SIZES : 32A-34A-36A
34B-36B-38B

ORTENA PANTY
LP: P199 - VP: P219

SIZES: S-M-L-XL

149



W IIETA R
3 ways

80
POINTS




PACK OF
9

ALBEDA BRA
LP: P299 - VP: P319

(SW|Tg| UNDERWIRE)
IZES : 32A-34A
34B-36B PACK OF

5




SKIN SIZES: S-M-L-XL

POINTS

GARIMA
SET

LP: P529
VP: P549

152 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: S-M-L-XL

CLASSIC LADIES SANDO
A s s M L
[LENGTH [ 18 [ 19|20 | 21

CHEST
CIRCUMFERENCE EHEE

3 CLASSIC LADIES SANDO

(LADSAN-XS) SIZE XS LP: P469 * VP:
(LADSAN-S) SIZES  LP: P489 « VP:
(LADSAN-M) SIZEM  LP: P509 « VP
(

LADSAN-L) SIZEL LP:P534+VP




COLOURFUL PICKS FOR HER

PACKOF

: ELISEEF BRA
LP: P299 - VP: P319

(WITH UNDERWIRE)
SIZES : 32A-34A-36A
34B-36B-36B

Order online at boardwalk.com.ph




SIZES: S-M-L-XL SKIN

ZANSKRIT P
LP: P199 - VP: P219

SIZES: M-L-XL-2L

CALLAX3 @

LP: P279 - VP: P299

COLORS: BLACK & LT. PINK

COMEIEST
FIT

LBRIEF
SMOOTH AND FLEXIBLE PICKS LP: P269 - VP: P289

COLORS: BLACK & LT. PINK

155



SKIN

PACK OF

@

SADDY
LP: P369 - VP: P389

156 Order online at boar



SIZES: S-M-L-XL SKIN

©

ONESHA
LP: P249 - VP: P269

SIZES: S-M-L

@

@
POINTS

SAMBY VIEKHAYE
LP: P289 - VP: P309 LP: P269 - VP: P289

157



LADIES’ BASIC WEAR SIZES: S-M-L-XL

b e

0
VVARM upP ;4‘\\\
owosemsroccaonr n

%) LP: P279 - VP: P299
- : '

158 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: S-M-L-XL LADIES’ BASIC WEAR

LT. PINK

=
(@)
—
-l
L
>
5

PURPLE

STYRENE
LP: P349 - VP: P369

STYRENE

S M L XL
BODY LENGTH 23" 24" 25" 26"
CHEST 32" 34" 36" 38"
SLEEVE LENGTH 575" 6" 6.25" 6.5"

LT. GREEN

159



LADIES’ BASIC WEAR SIZES: S-M-L-XL

ADELAIDE
LP: P359
VP: P379

ADELAIDE
LP: P329
VP: P349

o

LT. YELLOW

ADELAIDE

S M L XL
BODY LENGTH 20" 217 22" 23 ADELAIDE
CHEST 32" 34" 36" 38" LP:P339

SLEEVE LENGTH 525" 55"575" 6" VP:P359

160 Order online at boardwalk.



SIZES: S-M-L LADIES’ BASIC WEAR

YELLOW

POINTS

OWENS
LP: P329
VP: P349

161



LADIES’ BASIC WEAR SIZES: S-M-L-XL

MAROON

WALES
LP: P359
VP: P379

162 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: S-M-L-XL LADIES’ BASIC WEAR

NAVY BLUE

SKAWEE
LP: P249
VP: P269

163



SIZES: S-M-L-XL

ANG BAYAN LADIES

MAHALKO2

LP: P329

VP: P349
MAHALKO1
LP: P269
VP: P289

LOKALHITS PADAYON BINIBINI
LP: P319 - VP: P339 LP: P329 - VP: P349 LP: P329 - VP: P349

164 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: S-M-L-XL ANG BAYAN LADIES

SPREADLOVE )
LP: P41¢ &
vP:Pa3g, L B

KULAYPH
LP: P329 - VP: P349

SIZES: S-M-L

SIESTA
LP: P339 - VP: P359

SIZES: S-M

LUPANGPH

LP: P319 - VP: P339
165



ACTIVE WEAR SIZES: S-M-L-XL

C.LARE-NE = JEARALYN SET
LP: P629 . : ) . LP: P869
VP: P649 ¥ ¥ 1 %! VP: P889

166 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: S-M-L-XL ACTIVE WEAR

UNBEATABLE |

-'-"ur'- .

mb&J‘r
673“ \

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

NOGIVA GONELLE BEALIZ
LP: P329 - VP: P349 LP: P329 - VP: P349 LP: P319 - VP: P339

7

SABRA AJMAL
LP: P589 - VP: P609 LP: P399 - VP: P419

SIZES: S-M
167



Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: S-M-L-XL MISSY

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

ANNAVI CASEY

LP: P339 LP: P359

VP: P359 VP: P379
SIZES: S-M

ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

CLARUST M HARINE

LP: P279 & LP:P329

VP: P299 VP: P349
SIZES: S-M-L

169



MISSY SIZES: S-M-L-XL

170

DERAZHA
LP: P379 - VP: P399

REMELLA SERRAZ TOP
LP: P589 LP: P439
VP: P609 VP: P459 ALEIGH
SIZES: 5-M LP: P319 - VP: P339

SIZES: S-M

Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: S-M-L-XL MISSY

ARWA
LP: P429 - VP: P449

A ZAHIA TOP
LP: P389
RAYIA JEMELLA VP: P409

. . VP- LP: P549
LP: P379 - VP: P399 VP: P569

171



MISSY SIZES: S-M-L-XL

POINSETTIA
LP: P479 - VP: P499

©

LP: P36g.

LP:

& VP: P389 LP: P5eo
SIZES: S-M-L VP_ P589

ANIVAH TOP SIZES: S-M-L

LP: P499 - VP: P519

172 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: S-M-L-XL MISSY

DALUPEZ

VP b230 VIELMA CAMIZIE

. LP: P669 LP: P579
BT 0T NCLUDED) VP: P689 VP: P599




JUST GLAMOROUS SIZES: S-M-L-XL

OLAVA
LP: P409
VP: P429

FAVIOLA
LP: P409
VP: P429

SIZES: S-M-L
174 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: S-M-L-XL JUST GLAMOROUS

©

GAIGE
LP: P499
VP: P519

FEELING FESTIVE

WEAR THE COLOR OF THE SEASON

175



JUST GLAMOROUS SIZES: S-M-L-XL

©

SAVANER
LP: P419 - VP: P439

DREZIE
LP: P389 - VP: P409

SIZES: S-M-L

ZARETTA
LP: P319 - VP: P339

176 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: S-M-L-XL JUST GLAMOROUS

ALQIYA BRINLEY NIXGY
LP: P409 LP: P499 LP: P589
VP: P429 VP: P519 VP: P609

177



COSMOPOLITAN SIZES: S-M-L-XL

WENDRA
TOP

LP: P429 STOLANE TOP
VP:P449 | |7 LP: P379
c VP: P399
caa)

178 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: S-M-L-XL COSMOPOLITAN

FLONCOM TOP
LP: P259
VP: P279

LOOK MERRY AND BRIGHT

OWN THE SCENE WITH THESE AMAZING LOOKS

179



COSMOPOLITAN

HANRIES
LP: P579
VP: P599

SIZES: S-M-L

SIZES: S-M-L-XL

MARLACE
LP: P629
VP: P649

180 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: S-M-L-XL COSMOPOLITAN

i

ARDATH
LP: P549
VP: P569

SIZES: M-L-XL

181



COSMOPOLITAN SIZES: S-M-L-XL

MORDECA
LP: P379
VP: P399

WHITE
CHRISTMAS

STICK TO A CLASSIC FOR THE HOLIDAYS

182 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: S-M-L-XL COSMOPOLITAN

CELLINI
LP: P399
VP: P419

183



CORPORATE CHIC SIZES: S-M-L-XL

ALVONIATOP
LP: P529
VP: P549

SIZES: S-M-L

ABATAMI
SKIRT
LP: P349
VP: P369

184 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: S-M-L-XL CORPORATE CHIC

STARTING HEADSTRONG

OUTFITS TO KICKSTART YOUR NEW YEAR

MOORE MORANDI
LP: P359 LP: P999
VP: P379 VP: P1,019

185



CORPORATE CHIC SIZES: S-M-L-XL

J
.

ALZBETA AVREY
LP: P589 - VP: P609 LP: P459 - VP: P479

AVNER CLAES
LP: P339 - VP: P359 LP: P339 - VP: P359

186 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: S-M-L-XL CORPORATE CHIC

—
N
— |
DELRUTH = \
LP: P469
VP: P489

)
: . ERMANY
J N LP: P619
VP: P639

187



BW PLUS SIZES: LXL-XXL-XXXL

ALYCENE

LP: P599

VP: P619 KLEIST
LP: P689
VP: P709

188 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: L-XL-XXL-XXXL BW PLUS

DANITHA

LP: P809

VP: P829
ZULETA
LP: P669
VP: P689

189



BW PLUS SIZES: LXL-XXL-XXXL

A AARIKA
& LP: P529
VP: P549

ANSELMA
LP: P439
VP: P459

190 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: L-XL-XXL-XXXL BW PLUS

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

VARLAM M YANGVEY
LP: P579 - VP: P599 & LP:P459 - VP: P479
SIZE: L

KATENKA LORNEDA

LP: P579 - VP: P599 LP: P519 - VP: P539

SIZES: L-XL

191



MATERNITY WEAR SIZES: S-M-L-XL

MELRAN TOP
LP: P399
VP: P419

ZEPHYRINE
LP: P839 - VP: P859

WITH

TUBE WAIST
SUPPORT THALASSA SHORTS

LP: P649 - VP: P669

192 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: S-M-L-XL

AKSELI
LP: P499
VP: P519

WITH
TUBE WAIST
SUPPORT

¢ Relieves lower back
pressure

¢ Expands with each
pregnancy stage

e Supports baby bump

SAVANNER
LP: P849
VP: P869

MATERNITY WEAR

193



MATERNITY WEAR

LIYA
LP
VP

P599

P619

M

SIZES: S

P449
: P469

ADONIA
LP
VP

LP: P569
VP: P589

2
=
A-. L)
X
<

SIZES: S-M

SIZES: S-M-L-XL

Order online at boardwalk.com.ph

194



MATERNITY WEAR

JINVIZ ALARMY CRENIL
LP: P609 LP: P459 LP: P429
VP: P629 VP: P479 VP: P449
SIZES: S-M-L SIZES: S-M-L-XL SIZES: S-M

195



LADIES’ SHORTS

-2 JUMP INTO THE
= HOLIDAYS

A E A JUMPER SUITED FOR THE HOLIDAYS

i CLOTTY

, LP: P519

: VP: P539

| SIZES: 26-28-30-32-34
E * mid-rise

1 regular fit

1 « light wash

E * raw hem

ROGIZA
LP: P759

VP: P779
SIZE: 26

* jumper shorts
* blue

« skinny fit

. COZALLY
. LP: P679
. VP: P699
1 SIZES: 24-26-28-30-32
i+ mid waist

E * uneven hem

1+ wavy bottom hem



LADIES’ SHORTS

THE SHORT OF I'T

DENIM SHORTS FOR EVERY PERSONALITY

ARANKA
LP: P529 - VP: P549

SIZES: 24-26-28-30
+ high waist - regular fit + medium wash < raw hem

REZAGEM
LP: P539 - VP: P559

SIZES: 24-26-28
» mid waist - raw wash - regular fit

LP: P799 - VP: P819
SIZES: 26-28-30-32
+ light washed distressed - cuffed shorts

197



LADIES’ SHORTS

FIZZA

LP: P549 - VP: P569

SIZES: 24-26-28-30-32
* thick waistband

* high waist

* skinny fit

198

L a8

T
k. =
e 3

b
e —

—

YAPPAZ
LP: P419
VP: P439

SIZES: S-M-L-XL i

L

LEWIZEL
LP: P529

VP:P549 ' a4
SIZES: 26-28-30
- distressed details

+ high waist
* regular fit

Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



LADIES’ JEANS

PAULINI
LP: P909
VP: P929

SIZES: 26-28-30-32-34

199



LADIES’ JEANS

DARK
WASH

ARBAZ
LP: P689
VP: P709

SIZES: 26-28-30-32-34

200 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



RELAXED
LOOK

BELOUIS
LP: P809
VP: P829

SIZES: 26-28

LADIES’ JEANS




LADIES’ JEANS

WESTWOOD

LP: P299
VP: P319
SIZES: S-M-L-XL

DISHI

LP: P839

VP: P859

SIZES : 26-28-30-32-34 *

* blue |

« stretch denim

* mid-rise

+ skinny fit

+ ankle cut

202 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph




LADIES’ JEANS

@

SELDEE
LP: P729
VP: P749

SIZES : 26-28-30-32-34
* navy blue

« stretch denim

* mid-rise

+ skinny fit

+ ankle cut

203



LADIES’ JEAN “

g .

RECHEZ
LP: P729

VP: P749
SIZES: 24-26-28-30-32
* high-waisted
+ skinny jeans

POINTS

DACHEZ
LP: P779
VP: P799

SIZES : 24-26-28-30
* ripped denim detail
* low rise

+ skinny fit



LADIES’ JEANS

FLYNNER
LP: P389
VP: P409

SIZES: S-M-L-XL

RITTY
LP: P709
VP: P729

SIZES : 24-26-28-30-32
« stretch denim
* mid-rise

+ skinny fit

+ slash detail

205



LADIES’ JEANS 4

S=——-

NE S
g
= - :
= '
=
VANAGIA
LP: P839
VP: P859

SIZES: 24-26-28-30-32
« skinny fit

SIZES: 26-32-34

* low rise

+ ankle length

* skinny fit

+ dark sandblasted
finish with whiskers

« Zipper fly

* regular pocket with
brown stitching

5 * double belt loops

206 Order onliné at boardwalk.com.ph

L —



SINGRU
LP: P829
VP: P849

SIZES: 26-28-30-32

+ skinny ankle

« stretch denim

+ dark wash w/ hem blast
* s-pocket pants

PEMEZ
LP: P419
VP: P439

SIZES: S-M-L-XL

LADIES’ JEANS

207



———-—---=='l-h|..‘_=_;_:—-

LADIES’ JEANS

-

RINAZ
LP: P729

VP: P749
SIZES: 24-26-28

* low-rise

« ultra skinny jeans

ZARAYIE
LP: P649

VP: P669

SIZES: 24-26-28-30-32

* mid-rise

* light wash in gray shade
+ skinny fit

*+ scoop pockets

BAXIE
LP: P759

VP: P779
SIZES: 24-26-28
* high waist

« stretch jeans

Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



LADIES’ JEANS




LADIES’ JEANS

VIELKO
LP: P779
VP: P799

SIZES: 26-28-30-32-34
* black

« stretch denim

* mid-rise

+ skinny fit

HARKA
LP: P839
VP: P859

SIZES: 26-28-30
* blue

« stretch denim

* mid rise

+ skinny fit

+ ankle cut

om.ph

210 Order online



LADIES’ PANTS

EVEGIZ VEJAS VIRGIL
LP: P629 LP: P789 LP: P769
VP: P649 VP: P809 VP: P789
SIZES: 26-28-30-32-34 SIZES: 26-28-30-32 SIZES: 26-28-30-32
""""" F" *_‘_‘!*.,—
| A s 4 B o s
P
N




LADIES’ CULLOTES / PANTS

CAMARIGA . CULLY . ELSPET

LP: P589 - VP: P609 : LP: P749 - VP: P769 : LP: P779 - VP: P799
SIZES : 26-28-30-32-34 SIZES : 26-28-30-32 SIZES : 26-28-30-32-34
« pleated woven fabric § * mid waist § + high paper bag waist
+ high waist : +wide leg ¢ + heavy jersey fabric
- wide leg i« crepe jersey fabric : «cropped length
: ¢+ wide leg

212 Order online at boardwaik.com.ph



LADIES’ PANTS

BMW?‘{’”W

LP: P659 i LP: P929

VP: P679 | i VP: P949
SIZES: 26-28-30-32-34 : SIZES: 34-36-38
- heavy jersey fabric '. E - stretch twill

* mid rise E * low rise

+ wide leg filt ! « tapered cuti

- thick waisiband E - skinny

with belt Idops i « zipper fly wjth
i i slit back pogket

W
LP: P599

VP: P619 :
: LP: P749

SIZES: 26-34 VP: P
* light neoprene fabric - 769

: . SIZES: 24-26-28-30-32
* skinny fit :

o * low rise
* mid rise A

: * slim fit
* Zipper fly

W &N

213



LADIES’ PANTS

' EVZEM
LP: P749
VP: P769

SIZES:
24-26-28-30-32-34

GRANEZ
LP: P739

VP: P759
SIZES:

24-26-28-30-32-34

214 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



ADIES’ LEGGINGS

CINRY
LP: P389
VP: P409

SIZES: S-M-L-XL

MARBAH
LP: P759
VP: P779

SIZES: S-M-L-XL
* black leggings
w/ studs

NITYA
LP: P399
VP: P419

SIZES: S-M-L-XL
* black leggings

215



TABLE OF CONTENTS

2GETHER (2GETHER). ...\ 8
4EVER (4EVER)
AARIKA (AARIKA). . ..o oo
ABATAMI (ABATAMI). . ... ..o
ABICK (ABICK) .. .............

ABIYINA (ABIYINA)
ABRAZ (ABRAZ).............. .
ADEEL (ADEEL) ... ..o
ADELA (ADELA) ... ..o
ADELAIDE (ADELAIDE) .
ADHARA (ADHARA) . ... ..o
ADONIA (ADONIA) ... ... oo
ADULT INSO (ADULT INSO) 65
AFARAH (AFARAH) ... 83
AGNETHA (AGNETHA) .
AN ADINY .o
AIMAL (AJMAL) ... .o
AKAMU (AKAMU)
AKSELI (AKSELI)
AKUCHI (AKUCHI)

ALARMY (ALARMY)
ALBEDA BRA (ALBEDA BRA) 151
ALBEDA PAN (ALBEDA PAN) 151
ALECAXA (ALECAXA) ..o 105
ALEIGH (ALEIGH). ... oo 170
ALMEIDA (ALMEIDA) .. 121
ALOZIE (ALOZIE) . ............ .. 125
ALQIYA (ALQIYA) ............. AT
ALVONIA (ALVONIA). ... .o 184
ALYCENE (ALYCENE) ... ....oveveein. 188

ALZBETA (ALZBETA)
ANALIZA (ANALIZA)
ANIELLA (ANIELLA)
ANIVAH (ANIVAH)
ANJIC (ANJIC) ..o
ANNAVI (ANNAVI)
ANNAZ (ANNAZ). .. ..o
ANNELLE PANTY(ANNELLEX3) 148
ANNISTYN (ANNISTYN). . ..o 98
ANSELMA (ANSELMA). . ... ..o 190
ANSYL(ANSYL) ..o 97
ANTICABELT (ANTICA) .. ..o 41
ANZALETTE (ANZALETTE) 91
ANZIELLE (ANZIELLE). ...\ oo 56
APONTELLY (APONTELLY) 114
AQUALAD (AQUALAD). . .. ..o 103
ARANKA (ARANKA) ........ ...

ARBENIA (ARBENIA)
ARDATH (ARDATH) ...........
ARGENTA (ARGENTA)
ARIDA (ARIDA) .. .. oo
ARIOPEZ (ARIOPEZ) .
ARJANA (ARJANA). . ... oo 76
ARNALYN (ARNALYN) ... oo 64
ARQUIDIA (ARQUIDIAY). .. ... ... .10
ARVA(ARVA) ... LT
ARVICOLA (ARVICOLA) o
ARVILLA (ARVILLA) ... ..o
ARWA (ARWA) ..o
ASEMATH (ASEMATH) .
ASHTYN (ASHTYN). ... ..o
ASTILBE (ASTILBE) . ... ov'eeeeeneee
ATTRACT (ATTRACT)........ ...

AUDIE PAN (AUDIE PAN)

AVAH (AVAH). . ..o 75
AVIODA (AVIODA). . ..o oo 70
AVNER (AVNER). . ..o\t 186
AVNIER (AVNIER). .. ..o 97
AVRA(AVRA) ..o 110
AVREY (AVREY). ...\ 186
AYARIN (AYARIN . ..o 113
AYELEN (AYELEN). ... oveoeeeeee 110
AYMELL(AYMELL) . ... oo 17
AZABELA (AZABELA). . ... ..\ 27
AZCEL (AZCEL) ...\ oo 115
AZZRAY (AZZRAY). . ...\ 118
BACLY (BACLY) ..o 82
BAFIENA (BAFIENA). ...\ oo 67
BAILEYEN (BAILEYEN) ... ...'veoveenen 81
BAKSHI (BAKSHI). . oo 45
BALETTE (BALETTE). ...\ 111
BARCIENDA (BARCIENDA) 21
BARREZ (BARREZ) ........'oveenee. 141
BARRICK (BARRICK) . . ..o 108
BARTADA (BARTADA) ...\ 80
BAXIE (BAXIE) ..\ 208
BEALIZ (BEALIZ) ... v 167
BEDAZ (BEDAZ). . ...\ e e 68
BELLUTA (BELLUTA) ... oo 20
BELOUIS (BELOUIS) ... ..o 201
BEREDEZ (BEREDEZ). ... .....vveveenen... 152
BESTIES (BESTIES). ... 'oveeeveenennn 14
BETTA(BETTA). .. v v 47
BETTERHALF (BETTERHALF) 6
BEYOU (BEYOU) ...\ 15
BFO7 (BFO7) ..o 7
BIARNIA (BIARNIA). . ...\ 131
BINIBINI (BINIBINY .. ..o 164
BLANICA (BLANICA). .. ..o 144
BLSHORTSK (BLSHORTSK) 9
BLSHORTSM (BLSHORTSM) 9
BLUSHPINK (BLUSHPINK) ... .. .......... .. 138
BOTTLE FRAME (BOTTLE FRA) 7
BRACERO (BRACERO) . ... \'ovvennn .. 139
BRANELY (BRANELY) ...\ 9%
BRANTA (BRANTA). . ..o 50
BREGELLA (BREGELLA) .. ... ..o\ 89
BREYONNA (BREYONNA). ... .. ..oveeee .. 120
BRINLEY (BRINLEY) ...\ 177
BROQUEZA (BROQUEZA). . ... .\'evevn.. 77
BRUNELA (BRUNELA) .........oveveene... 120
BUCKLANE (BUCKLANE) ........'oveeene 98
BURFRIES (BURFRIES). .. ... ..'o'eveene 14
BURGER (BURGER) ... ....'eveieeeeeenn 14
BURL(BURL) ...\ 78
BWBAG (BWBAG) ... .. .\'oeeeeeneeenn 21
CADMUZEL (CADMUZEL) . ... ..\t 45
CALIVA (CALIVA) ... oo 64
CALLAPANTY (CALLAX3). .. ...\ooven .. 155
CAMARIGA (CAMARIGA). . ... .....ovee .. 212
CAMELUS (CAMELUS) . ... ..o 47
CAMIZIE (CAMIZIE) . ... ..o 173
CAMPANELA (CAMPANELA) 145
CANCIA SANDALS (CANCIA) 123

CARFEI (CARFEI). ...\ 121
CARIMAZ (CARIMAZ). .. ... ..o 7
CASEY (CASEY). ...\ 'veeeee 169
CASTORA (CASTORA). . ... ..o\ 82
CASZIE (CASZIE) . ..\ oo 137
CATHEN (CATHEN) .. ..o 65
CELETIQUE (CELETIQUE) ............o.v... 57
CELLINI(CELLINI . ..o oo 183
CENIDOZA (CENIDOZA) ... .....\eeei 73
CHERIDEZ (CHERIDEZ) .........oeeii 88
CHEVAM (CHEVAM). . .. ..o 91
CHIBUE (CHIBUE) ... ... 127
CHIBUZZ (CHIBUZZ) . .. ...\ 115
CHIDUBEK (CHIDUBEK) .................. .. 121
CHIFFA (CHIFFA) .. .. oo 88
CHILEYU (CHILEYU) . ... ..o 143
CHILLBABE (CHILLBABE) .. .................. 15
CHIMI(CHIMI). ..o 49
CHOKAR (CHOKAR) ... ... 40
CHRONOSTAR (CHRONOSTAR) 5
CHROSIE (CHROSIE) ..............ovve. .. 172
CINRY (CINRY). ..o 215
CIPPEY (CIPPEY). ...\ 172
CLAES (CLAES) . ...\ 186
CLAIRBORNE (CLAIRBORNE) 145
CLARENE (CLARENE)...........coovnn.. 166
CLARUST (CLARUST) ... . oo 169
CLASTAY (CLASTAY) ...\ 15
CLEGER (CLEGER) ...........cevevevenn... 104
CLEOVINA (CLEOVINA). ... .o 119
CLEZICA(CLEZICA). ...\ 74
CLORCHET (CLORCHET) ..o 30
CLOTTY (CLOTTY). .o\ 196
CLYTIA(CLYTIA). ..o 2
COFALLA (COFALLA). ..\ oo 92
COLDAZE (COLDAZE). . ... .o 79
COLEZ (COLEZ). ...\ 17
COLOSIE (COLOSIE). . ..o 144
CONTC (CONTC) . ..o 12
CONTV (CONTV) ..o 12
CORNHUSK (CORNHUSK) .................. 139
CORREZ (CORREZ). . ...\ o e 42
COZALLY (COZALLY). ... \ooveeenen 196
COZETTE BELT (COZETTE) 41
CRENIL (CRENIL). ...\ 195
CROPELLA (CROPELLA). ...\ 123
CULLY (CULLY). ..o 212
CUPPYMUG (CUPPYMUG) ... . ...\ ... 14
CURTY (CURTY). ...\ 99
DACALLY (DACALLY). ... \oveee 51
DACHEZ (DACHEZ) . ...\ v 204
DALHART (DALHART) .. ...\ 69
DALUPEZ (DALUPEZ) ... ...\ 173
DAMITA (DAMITA). ..o 43
DANIGIEVE (DANIGIEVE) . ... ..vveeee . 93
DANITHA (DANITHA) ..o 189
DARIMELLE (DARIMELLE) .................. 168
DASHIAN (DASHIAN). ... .o 135
DAVREEN (DAVREEN). . ... ..o 19
DAWIRLA (DAWIRLA). ...\ 72
DELAVIN (DELAVIN). ... oo 103
DELICATTA (DELICATTA). ... oo 29
DELONNA (DELONNA). . ... oo 99

216 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



DELORIAB (DELORIAB). ... ...\
DELRUTH (DELRUTH).. .. .
DELTIEZ (DELTIEZ) ...\
DEPAO (DEPAO). . ...\
DERAZHA (DERAZHA). .. ... oo oo
DISHI(DISHI) . ..o
DOANELA (DOANELA). . L
DONETTE (DONETTE). ...\ oo
DORBETA (DORBETA). ... o
DOREZ (DOREZ) .......

DREZIE (DREZIE). . .
DRIESA (DRIESA). . ...\t
DUGENA WATCH (DUGENA) 4
DUNZIL (DUNZIL) . .. oo
DUOSION (DUOSION) . . L
DUPREE (DUPREE). .. ...\t

EDNEY (EDNEY) ... voeneeeeeeiee
ELENA SLIP ONS (ELENA)
ELFREABRA (ELFREA). ... ... oeeveee ..
ELISEEF B (ELISEEF B). .. .
ELISRA(ELISRA) . ...\ oveee e
ELIZIAR (ELIZIAR) .. ..o
ELLYROSE (ELLYROSE) . .
ELORA (ELORA). . .....
ELORINA (ELORINA) . .. .
ELSPET (ELSPET) ...\ oviee e
ELWISIA (ELWISIA). . ... ov e
ERMANY (ERMANY) . .. .
ERRAI(ERRAI . ..ot
ESPER (ESPER). ...\ veeeeieeeienn
ESTANCY (ESTANCY) ...
ESTEE (ESTEE) ..\ v
ETHYNE (ETHYNE) . . .
EULYN (BULYN) .o
EVEGIZ (EVEGIZ). ...\ oveeeeeeee
EVERILDA (EVERILDA). .. .....'o'eveeene.
EVERYTHING (EVERYTHING) 14
EVNIKE (EVNIKE). .. ..o\ 81
EVZEM (EVZEM) ..o 214

FABSTAY (FABSTAY) ...\
FARZUE (FARZUE). . ...
FAVIOLA (FAVIOLA) . .
FELINA (FELINA) . ... o
FELINE (FELINE) . ...\ oo
FERRETH (FERRETH). . ... o 'oveenennn 114
FEYA (FEYA) .
FILIPA (FILIPA) . ..o oo 12
FILIPAMINI (FILIPAMINIY. ... .. oo 12
FINSHION (FINSHION)
FIZZA(FIZZA). ... ...
FLADER (FLADER). . . .
FLODAZ (FLODAZ). ... o\
FLONCOM (FLONCOM). ... ..o\ 179
FLORIZ (FLORIZ) y
FLOTTIE (FLOTTIE) . .. ov e
FLOVICA (FLOVICA). ... ..o
FLYNNER (FLYNNER) .. ..o\
FORREGA (FORREGA) ... ...\
FOUREVER (FOUREVER). .. .
FRANCIA (FRANCIA) . ..o oo

FREENARY (FREENARY) ...........c.ooo... 95
FRIES (FRIES) ...\ 14
FROSTINE (FROSTINE). ... ...\ 137
GAIGE (GAIGE) ... .o 175
GANIX (GANIX). .. ..o 174
GARICHA (GARICHA). ... ..\t 115
GARIMA (GARIMA). ... ..o 152
GEARY (GEARY) ...\ 94
GENETTE (GENETTE). ... ..o 131
GEPEN (GEPEN) ... ..\ 106
GERGELY (GERGELY). . ... ..ovoveveen . 99
GEZILLA(GEZILLA) .. ...\ ooeee e 30
GF98 (GF98). ...\ 7
GICHI(GICH) . ..o 107
GIEHART (GIEHART) . ...\ oo 83
GIRANDA (GIRANDA). ... .. .o 92
GIRLINE (GIRLINE)...........evernenn. 120
GITTASLIP ONS (GITTA). ... oo 138
GLADEE (GLADEE) .. ... o' 79
GLOZAM (GLOZAM). . ...\ oo 63
GOLLIZA (GOLLIZA). . ...\ ooeeee 84
GONELLE (GONELLE)............oovern. .. 167
GORGO (GORGO) . ... ..veeeeaain 49
GORGYOU (GORGYOU) .. ... ..o 15
GOTFROMME (GOTFROMME) 13
GOTFROMMOM (GOTFROMMOM) 13
GRABEZA (GRABEZA). ..........iiiii.. 66
GRAINNE (GRAINNE) ...................... 136
GRANEZ (GRANEZ). .. .. ..\eeeenn 214
GRAZENA (GRAZENA). ... 79
GREBELLE (GREBELLE).................... 134
GRESHAM (GRESHAM). ... .o 43
GRIPZEN (GRIPZEN). ... ..\ 91
GRSHORTSK (GRSHORTSK) 9
GRSHORTSM (GRSHORTSM) 9
GUALIVA (GUALIVA). .. ..o 70
GUTIO (GUTIO) .o 106
HABARARA (HABARARA) ... ..o 58
HALEYMA (HALEYMA). ... ..o 85
HALIQUE (HALIQUE) .. ... .o 43
HAMASAKI (HAMASAKI) ... ... 123
HANIYYA (HANIYYA) ..o 77
HANRIES (HANRIES). ...\ 180
HAPPY TWO (HAPPY TWO) 7
HARINE (HARINE) .. ..o\ 169
HARKA (HARKA). . ..o\ 210
HARKAVY (HARKAVY) ... ..o 37
HAROZIE (HAROZIE). . ...\ 75
HAUKEA (HAUKEA) . .. ...\ 122
HAVELAZ (HAVELAZ). . ...\ oo 30
HAVILAH (HAVILAH). .. ..o 91
HE ROCKS (HEROCKS) ... .o 8
HEARTMOM (HEARTMOM) 11
HEKATE (HEKATE). . ..o\ 2
HELCHY PAN (HELCHY PAN) 150
HENCHIE (HENCHIE). ...\ .o 134
HERJOY (HERJOY) ...\ 56
HEYDEY (HEYDEY) . ...\ 130
HIDELLE (HIDELLE). .. ...\t 16
HILLCATH (HILLCATH). .. ..o\ 87

TABLE OF CONTENTS

HOGGEZA (HOGGEZA) ... .........o'e... 86
HOLENNA (HOLENNA). ..................... 127
HONIZA (HONIZA) ... 102
HONOVI (HONOVI). ... ..o 105
IDRIS (IDRIS). . ... oo 69
EKIKA (IEKIKA) ... ..o 123
IMALA (IMALA) ... .. ..o 106
INKABRASSIERRE (INKA) .................. 150
IRIELORIEL). ... oo 143
IRIONA (IRIONA). . .. ..o 152
JAGODA (JAGODA) . ... 129
JAMEQAMI. ..o 2
JANIYA(JANIYA). ..o 68
JANZ (JANZ) .. ..o 69
JAQUEMUS (JAQUEMUS). .................. 158
JAZIEL(JAZIEL) ... 135
JEARALYN (JEARALYN). .. ... 166
JEMELLA (JEMELLA) . .. ... 171
JERSHEN (JERSHEN) .. ..\t 89
JERA(IERA). ..ot 141
JILLIAN (ILLIAN) ..o 60
JINRIUINRY ..o 143
JNVIZINVIZ). oo 195
JINYE (IINYE). ..o 142
JIORGETA (JIORGETA) . ... 25
JRAFLWIRAF). oo 144
JOANNE (JOANNE) ..o 74
JOHANNA (JOHANNA). . ... oo 57
JOMEZA (JOMEZA) ...\ oo 14
JONQUIL (JONQUIL) oo 41
JUVEGAS (JUVEGAS) .. ..o 126
KABDARSHIA (KABDARSHIA) 126
KAGAMI (KAGAMI) .. ... oo 133
KAIPO (KAIPO). .. ..o\ 122
KALLEZ (KALLEZ) .. ... \oveoeeeee 136
KAMERON (KAMERON). ... ...\ 131
KAMMARU (KAMMARU) ... 129
KATELYN (KATELYN) ... oo 111
KATENKA (KATENKA) ... 191
KATTLEYA (KATTLEYA) .. ..o 145
KAZELLE (KAZELLE) ... ... ..o 80
KCOMBI (KCOMBI). ... e 12
KEISHIA WALLET (KEISHIA) 36
KEITH SLIPPERS (KEITH) .. ... 143
KENNICE (KENNICE). .. ... oo 52
KEYMIE (KEYMIE) ... .o 51
KEYSON (KEYSON). . ... oo 11
KEYZI(KEYZI) oo 108
KIERAN BRASSIERRE (KIERAN BRA) 50
KLEIST (KLEIST) ..\ 188
KOUMIEY (KOUMIEY) .. ... oo 49
KPSHIRT (KPSHIRT) ... ..o 13
KSTRIPE (KSTRIPE) ... oo 12
KSTSHIRT (KSTSHIRT) ... .o 13
KULAYPH (KULAYPH) ... 165
KUSURASI (KUSURASI) ... ..o 58

217



TABLE OF CONTENTS

LABLANG (LABLANC). . ...\
LABORA (LABORA) ... ...
LADIES BRIEF (LBRIEF) ... .....ovvvenn.n.
LADINA (LADINA) o
LADSAN-L (LADSAN-L) ...
LADSAN-M (LADSAN-M) .. ..o
LADSAN-S (LADSAN-S). . .. ...
LADSAN-XS (LADSAN-XS) . ... .
LADYINSOLE (LADYINSOLE) 65
LAURIE (LAURIE) . . ..o\ 32
LAVAREZ (LAVAREZ) ... ..o 87
LAVARINE (LAVARINE) .
LAVERLY (LAVERLY) ...\
LAWEMIA (LAWEMIA)
LAZIAH (LAZIAH) ...........
LEANDRA (LEANDRA)
LEEKERLEY (LEEKERLEY) 87
LEFARIA (LEFARIA) ... oo 134
LEMONY (LEMONY). ... ..ot 13
LEMONYMINI (LEMONYMINI) 13
LESTIECAS (LESTIECAS) . ... o'\ 129
LEWIZEL (LEWIZEL). ... ..o
LIDARA (LIDARA) . ..........

LIKINA (LIKINA). . ...........

LILWRECK (LILWRECK)
LIMONIUM (LIMONIUM)
LIPSTICK (LIPSTICK) . .. ..o
LIRGER (LIRGER) .. ...\
LIVAESHORT (LIVAESHORT) 153
LIYA(LIYA) © oo 194
LIZAN(LIZAND. ..o 45
LOKALHITS (LOKALHITS) . ... 164
LOLIGAM (LOLIGAM) .
LONIRA (LONIRA). . ..o
LOOBSTRU (LOOBSTRU) ... ...
LORELAI (LORELAI). ........
LORNEDA (LORNEDA. . . ..
LOVEMOM (LOVEMOM) ... .
LOVEONE1 (LOVEONET) ..o
LOVEONE2 (LOVEONE2) .....................
LOVESON (LOVESON) .. .. .
LOVIGAM (LOVIGAM) . .......ooveineei
LUBA(LUBA). . ..o
LUPANGPH (LUPANGPH) . . ..
LUPITA BRA (LUPITABRA) ...
LUPITA PAN (LUPITAPAN). . .. .
LUSHELL (LUSHELL) . .. ..o
LYKIE WALLET (LYKIE) ...

MABEDETH (MABEDETH).................... 70
MABRIN (MABRIN) .
MACEN (MACEN)......... .19
MADALLEZ (MADALLEZ). ................... 152
MADELINE (MADELINE) ..................... 98
MAFOZA (MAFOZA) .
MAHALKO1 (MAHALKOT) . ..................
MAHALKO2 (MAHALKO2) . ..................
MAHALYA (MAHALYA) ...
MAJA(MAJA) ..o
MANDEZEN (MANDEZEN). . .
MARBAH (MARBAH) .......................

MARCRISS (MARCRISS). .................... 68
MARGRETA (MARGRETA).................... 76
MARIEGA (MARIEGA) ... 31
MARLACE (MARLACE) ..................... 180
MARNELLE (MARNELLE) .................... 68
MAURETTE (MAURETTE) .................... 85
MAURIZELL (MAURIZELL). ................... 78
MAXINEY (MAXINEY). ... 36
MAXY (MAXY). ..o 74
MAYHEM (MAYHEM) . ... 132
MCOMBI (MCOMBI) .. ...\ 12
MEGARA (MEGARA) . ... 127
MEIRANIER (MEIRANIER).................... 18
MEISAI (MEISAL). .. ... oo 32
MELDETTE (MELDETTE). ................ ... 30
MELGIE (MELGIE) . ... ...\ 90
MELOIRA (MELOIRA). .. ...\ 16
MELRAN (MELRAN) .. ... 192
MERLTE (MERLTE). .. ...\ 51
MERRIGAN (MERRIGAN) .................... 82
MESZIE (MESZIE) . ...\ 128
MEVRINA (MEVRINA). .. ... 48
MFIXIT (MFIXIT) ..o 1
MICADAH (MICADAH) ....................... 28
MILDONE (MILDONE) ... ..., 9
MILDWILD (MILDWILD) . ... ... 9
MINILOPE (MINILOPE). . ..................... 59
MIRDA (MIRDA) .. ..o 19
MISTRAL (MISTRAL) . ...\ 39
MIXONA (MIXONA). .. ... 140
MOCHIE (MOCHIE) ... ... 33
MOJAVE (MOJAVE) ... ..o 18
MOJCA(MOJCA) ..o 153
MOLICHA (MOLICHA). ... 102
MOLLIE (MOLLIE). ... ... 39
MONVICK (MONVICK) ... 23
MOONBACK1 (MOONBACK1) 15
MOONBACK2 (MOONBACK2) 15
MOORE (MOORE) ... ...\ 185
MORANDI (MORANDI) ... ................... 185
MORDECA (MORDECA). ... ................. 182
MORINA (MORINA). .. ... 75
MORINEZ (MORINEZ) ....................... 92
MORIVIA(MORIVIA). . ... 104
MORTILLA (MORTILLA) . ... ... 71
MOWEZ (MOWEZ) . .. ... oo 101
MPSHIRT (MPSHIRT). ....................... 13
MR RIGHT (MRRIGHT) . ...................... 8
MRS RIGHT (MRS RIGHT). .................... 8
MSPSHIRT (MSPSHIRT) ..................... 13
MSTRIPE (MSTRIPE). ... 12
MTAPE (MTAPE). ... 1
MUCCIA(MUCCIA). .. ... 108
MUY (MUNY) .o 63
MUTHAE (MUTHAE). . ... 140
NAIMA BRASSIERE (NAIMA) 150
NAIRA(NAIRA) . ... 38
NAJJIE SLIPPERS (NAJJIE) 140
NANHEE (NANHEE) .. ... 136
NARELLEZ (NARELLEZ) ..................... 34
NARIS (NARIS). .. ..o 51
NATAANT (NATAANI). . ... 73
NAUTICA (NAUTICA) . ... 24

NITYANITYA). ..o 215
NIXGY (NIXGY). .. ..o 177
NOGIVA(NOGIVA) . ... 167
NOLAN SLIP ONS (NOLAN) 141
NUGENA (NUGENA). . ... 84
NYLINANYLINA) ... 17
ODESSAM (ODESSAM). .. ...\ 135
OLAVA (OLAVA) ..o 174
OLIYENE (OLIYENE) ... 13
ONESHA (ONESHA). ... ..o 157
OPPOSITES (OPPOSITES) 6
ORCALES (ORCALES). . ... 33
ORRO(ORRO) ... ..\ 41
ORTENAB (ORTENAB). . ... ... 149
ORTENAP (ORTENAP). ..................... 149
ORZEVIA(ORZEVIA) ... 22
OSIRIA(OSIRIA). ... 40
OTHERHALF (OTHERHALF) 6
OVELLA BRA (OVELLA BRA) 147
OVELLA PAN (OVELLA PAN) 147
OVIE(OVIE) ..o 122
OWEE (OWEE). ..\ 28
OWENS (OWENS) ...\ 161
PADAYON (PADAYON). ... ..o 164
PANCHA (PANCHA) . ... ..o 45
PARCOZA (PARCOZA). ... ..o 45
PARTENIA (PARTENIA) ... ..o 156
PARTIES (PARTIES). ...\ 15
PASHELAH (PASHELAH) . ... ..o 33
PAULINI(PAULIND . ..o 199
PEKTUZAH (PEKTUZAH). . ...\ voveenn 127
PEMEZ (PEMEZ) ...\ 207
PENROSE (PENROSE) .. ...\ 43
PERCAZA (PERCAZA) . ... ..o oe oo 99
PERSIMA (PERSIMA). .. .. ..o 62
PERSY (PERSY). ...\ oo, 213
PETYA(PETYA) ..o 145
PEVERIZ (PEVERIZ) .. ..\ovoeeeeen 55
PINECONE (PINECONE) .. .........\ven. .. 127
PLAXYSHORT (PLAXYSHORT) 153
PLAXYTOP (PLAXYTOP) .. ..o 153
PLIST (PLIST) . ..o 1
POINSETTIA (POINSETTIA) 172
PORRIMA (PORRIMA) . ... ... 17
POSIE (POSIE). ...\ 27
PRALINE (PRALINE) .. .....oooeeonn 101
PRAXIS (PRAXIS). . ..o 62
PREVOL (PREVOL) ...\ 103
PROZA(PROZA). ...\ 206
PRUTELLE (PRUTELLE) .. .......ovveenn 213
RABATEZ (RABATEZ). ...\ 86
RACHAZIE (RACHAZIE). . ... 103
RADDEZ (RADDEZ) .. ...\ 67
RADENIZ (RADENIZ) . ..o\ 75
RAGILLO (RAGILLO) . ... 135
RAGONNA (RAGONNA). .. ..o 140
RAJALENE (RAJALENE) ...........oovii. 32

218 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



RAMEGA (RAMEGA) ... ..o
RANAZEL (RANAZEL) .. -
RAPHINA (RAPHINA) .. ...
RASOLIZ (RASOLIZ) ...\
RAVEGA (RAVEGA) .. ... .o
RAYIARAYIA) ..o\
REALFREND1 (REALFREND1) 14
REALFREND2 (REALFREND2) 14
RECHEZ (RECHEZ) ... .....oveeene
RECHILA (RECHILA) ...

REDOCHA (REDOCHA) . . . .
REGUADA (REGUADA) . . .. .
RELANA (RELANA). . ... oo
RELINE (RELINE). ...\ e
RELOVEZ (RELOVEZ) -
REMBRANT (REMBRANT). ... ..o
REMELLA (REMELLA) ... ..o
REOLLA (REOLLA). .......

REZAGEM (REZAGEM) . . ..
REZIWA (REZIWA) . ....... y
RICHRICH) ..o
RICKENA (RICKENA) . ...\
RIDGE WALLET (RIDGE).. . . .
RIELLA (RIELLA). ...\
RIMISEN (RIMISEN) . ... ..o
RINAZ (RINAZ) .. ...
RITESH (RITESH). . o
RITTY RITTY) oo
ROBIEANNE (ROBIEANNE) 35
ROCKLEE (ROCKLEE). . ... ..o\
RODETTE (RODETTE). . y
ROGIZA (ROGIZA) ...\
ROISEI (ROISEI). . ..o
RONICA (RONICA) .. ..o
ROPIANEB (ROPIANEB)
ROPIANEP (ROPIANEP)
ROSHAWNA (ROSHAWNA) 70
ROWALD (ROWALD) .. ...\ 137
RUNILDA (RUNILDA) .. ..o 135

SABRA (SABRA). ... ..\
SACAMIZ (SACAMIZ). .. .
SACHAZ (SACHAZ) ...\
SADDY (SADDY) ...\

SAEHWA (SAEHWA) . ..
SAMBY (SAMBY) .. .. ..
SANCHIA (SANCHIA) . . . o
SANSA (SANSA). ...

SAQUI(SAQUI). ..o

SAQUILLE (SAQUILLE) . .. .
SARAZA (SARAZA). . ... ..o
SAVANER (SAVANER) . ...

SAVANNER (SAVANNER). .
SAYEN (SAYEN). .. ....
SEDANTO (SEDANTO). . o
SEIREY (SEIREY). ...\
SELDEE (SELDEE)
SENTRY (SENTRY)
SERENITA (SERENITA) ... ..o 18
SERRAZ (SERRAZ) . ...\ 170
SHAKARA (SHAKARA). ... ..o 143
SHASHIMO (SHASHIMO). . ... 128
SHE ROCKS (SHE ROCKS) 8
SHEVAZIE (SHEVAZIE) ... 25

SHINEMOM (SHINEMOM) . .. ................. 10
SHISHAN (SHISHAN) . ... ... 94
SHIVELAH (SHIVELAH) ... ... 29
SHRIVA (SHRIVA) .. ..o 89
SIESTA(SIESTA) ..o 165
SINGRU (SINGRU). . ..o 207
SIOH (SIOH) . ..o oo 136
SKAWEE (SKAWEE). ..o 163
SLANTINA (SLANTINA) ..o 74
SOLANDA (SOLANDA). ... ..o 121
SOLLEZA (SOLLEZA). ... ... 128
SOLMIVA (SOLMIVA) . ..o\ 43
SONBRIN (SONBRIN) ... ..ooooveii 10
SOUTH (SOUTH) ..o 107
SPREADLOVE (SPREADLOVE) 165
STOLANE (STOLANE) ... ..o 178
STYRENE (STYRENE) . ... ..o 159
SULVEGA (SULVEGA) ... ..o 135
SUNNYSON (SUNNYSON) ... 10
SUZY CAP (SUZY CAP)......oov e 39
SYLLA(SYLLA). ..o 39
SYLVIA COIN PURSE (SYLVIA) 35
TAMEKA (TAMEKA) ... oo 76
TAMELA PAN (TAMELA PAN) 147
TANSY (TANSY) ..o 124
TAWNY SLIPPERS (TAWNY) 133
TERAGON (TERAGON) .. ..o 45
THALASSA (THALASSA) . ... ..o 192
TINRE (TINRE) ..o 134
TOGETHER (TOGETHER) ... .....ooeee .. 7
TOMICH (TOMICH). .. ... oo 14
TORRAIN (TORRAIN). . .. ... 23
TOVAN (TOVAN). ... oo 125
TRANSVEL (TRANSVEL) . ......ooovoo 13
TREVELLE (TREVELLE).................... 144
TRIONA (TRIONA) ... oo 2
TRUDIE (TRUDIE) ...\ 141
TUIZA(TUIZAY. ..o 17
TWANNA (TWANNA) ... ..o 18
TWOGETHER (TWOGETHER) 7
URZULA SLIPPERS (URZULA) 143
VAGGIA (VAGGIA) . ... 75
VAMETER (VAMETER). ... ..o 5
VANAGIA (VANAGIA) ... ..o 206
VANNABA (VANNABA) . .. .. ..o 2
VARLAM (VARLAM) ... ..o 191
VEJAS (VEJAS) ..o 211
VELISSE (VELISSE). .....oooeeeeiin 168
VERZAY (VERZAY). ... 89
VETEMINS (VETEMINS) .................... 137
VEXATTA (VEXATTA) ..o 89
VEXIA(VEXIA) ..o 50
VICOLEZ (VICOLEZ) .. ...\ 75
VIEKHAYE (VIEKHAYE) . .................... 157
VIELKO (VIELKO) . . ..o 210
VIELMA (VIELMA). ... 173
VIGNALI(VIGNAL). ... oo 86

TABLE OF CONTENTS

VILYN (VILYN). oo 62
VIOLANA (VIOLANA) ... ..o 28
VIONEZ (VIONEZ) ...\ 77
VIRGIL (VIRGIL) ..o 211
VIXINEY (VIXINEY). ..o 36
VULPIX (VULPIX) . ..o 70
WABELIZ (WABELIZ) . ... 131
WALES (WALES) ... 162
WAMIZ (WAMIZ) ..o 142
WANELLE (WANELLE). . ... .o 65
WANYA (WANYA) . ..o 120
WARIZA (WARIZA) . ..o 93
WAYLAND (WAYLAND) ..o 144
WAYNA (WAYNA) ..o 133
WEATHER (WEATHER) . ... 35
WEFLAM (WEFLAM) . .....oooeoe 100
WEIYURE (WEIYURE) .. ... 59
WENDRA (WENDRA) . ... .o 178
WESTWOOD (WESTWOOD) 202
WEZANDRA (WEZANDRA) . ................. 213
WILDONE (WILDONE) . ...\ 9
WILLABY (WILLABY) ...\ 62
WITTER SLIPPERS (WITTER) 143
WYNONNA (WYNONNA) . ..o 71
XELYN (XELYN) .o 124
XIANEXIAND .o 73
YAMELIA (YAMELIA). ... ...oooeoe 120
YANATON (YANATON) . ...\ 66
YANGVEY (YANGVEY). .. ..ovvereinn 191
YAPPAZ (YAPPAZ) ... ..o 198
YENELLA (YENELLA). . ..o 64
YIMIZUQYIMIZIY 137
YRAYA (YRAYA) ... oo 47
ZADUNIA (ZADUNIA) .. ... 80
ZAHIAZAHIA) ..o 171
ZAIRETH (ZAIRETH) ..o 27
ZAKLINA (ZAKLINA) . ..o 12
ZANSKRIT P (ZANSKRIT P) 155
ZARAYIE (ZARAYIE). . ... 208
ZARETTA (ZARETTA). ... 176
ZAYA(ZAYA) ..o 40
ZAYDENER (ZAYDENER). ... ....oeeni 95
ZELLAINY (ZELLAINY). .. ..o 37
ZELMIA PAN (ZELMIA PAN) 147
ZENDRA (ZENDRA) ... oo oo 86
ZEPHYRINE (ZEPHYRINE) .................. 192
ZINDEL SHOES (ZINDEL) ... ...\ 81
ZOLEMHA (ZOLEMHA). . ... 120
ZONABRA (ZONABRA). ...\ 151
ZONAPANTY (ZONA PANTY) 151
ZORIONA (ZORIONA). .. ... oo 19
ZORYANE (ZORYANE). . ... 133
ZOSTAR (ZOSTAR). ... oo 72
ZULETAZULETA) ..o 189
ZYLAH (ZYLAH) .o 87



BRANCHES

Hong Kong Aklan Goa 0912-578-5306 San (072) 700-2312
Branch1 | (00852) 21472026 (036) 500-7570 e R ot Fernando
072) 607-8803
Branch2 | (00852) 21472026 Legazpi | (052) 201-9381 Capiz - aguna
Metro Manila Tabaco (052) 742-5121 (035) 522-3098 imlan : (gig) ::5'962;:0
Alabang | (02) 8838 9575 Antique Cavite L s
Bagong | (02) 8547 3724 (036) 540-7254 Carmona | (046) 482:0073 S st
Silang Los Bafios | (049) 501-5613
Bicut (02) 8837-3472 — Gma (046) 460-4598 San Pedro | (049) 808-0120
IcCutan & an redaro P
_ Bl | | s | (04875442
Blumentrit | (02) 8288-1055 : San Pablo | (049) 562-0048
Caloocan | (02) 8351-4485 = Mendez (046) 415 1689 (049) 503-3299
a - -
dsabole | | [PalaPala | (046) 416:5829 —
Cubao (02) 8921-9527 : Siniloan (049) 813-0802
Guadalupe | (02) 8882-2984 kil Rosarlo (046) 48-6272 Sta.Cruz | (049) 808-9353
ua H . A
2 (047) 240-4713 Silang (046) 414-1360
Kalentong | (02) 8531-0852 Sta Rosa (049) 534-9530
Las Pif 02) 8873-0970 ZHENERE race (046) 415-3397 Lanao Del Norte
OIS | (12) 63 Batangas | (043) 722-0225 Martires
Malabon _| (02) 8263-4853 Lemery | (043) 411-2062 (063) 2254311
Merville (02) 8836-7149 Lipa (043) 784-6075 Car Car (032) 487-7850 Leyte
Moonwalk | (02) 8802-1892 Nasugbu | (043) 740-3794 Cebu City | (032) 255-0033 Ormoc (053) 560-9297
Monumento | (02) 8442-5946 e (043) 7407468 (032) 412-3447 Tacloban | (053) 523-5924
Navotas (02) 8282-4427 Tanauan (043) 784-5859 Danao (032) 512-3779 Masbate
Nova~||ches (02) 8939-7892 Benguet Lapu-Lapu | (032) 340-6739 g/lietx;bate (056) 578-0023
E::r;aque (02) 8820-6742 (074) 619-0551 Mandau (o) 35-5854 Marindugque
avao Region
Paso De (02) 8962-4151 sono Davao Git 082 26 8895 (B el
Blos Tagbilaran | (038) 501-7096 avao City | (082) 226- — Mindoro Oriental
. 0
Pateros (02) 8952-9005 Bukidnon o o Calapan City | (043) 441-3159
f 190s Ul H
Philcoa (02) 8376-2172 (088) 828-4618 Skl Pinamalayan | (042) 284-4511
- Bulacan Tagum (084) 216-233 . . .
Pildera (02) 8478-0726 it Misamis Oriental
ugao
Pilar (02) 8893 4925 Balagtas | (044) 693-4730 07 e Cagayan | (088) 852-1796
: agawe 5 a
Recto (02) 8254-3519 Balivag | (044) 766-6980 g . o De Oro
0COS Norte .
San Dionisio | (02) 8891-4919 Meycauayan (077} 300-8242 (088) 223-3543
aoa 5 i
Sangan- (02) 7729-4187 Malolos (044) 796-2495 g Negros Occidental
daan Plaridel (044) 794-0014 llocos Sur Bacolod (034) 434-7946
Shaw (02) 8722-7913 San Miguel | (044) 762-0411 (077) 742-4006 Cadiz 0929 459-3830
Taft Manila | (02) 8524-1479 Sapang 0930-606-9354 (077) 722-8140 San Carlos | 0948-877-2569
Tandang | (02) 8951-4762 Palay lioilo City
Sora Sta Maria (044) 815.1747 ”OlIO Clty (033) 335'8032 Kabankalan (034) 471'2915
Tondo (02) 8256-0257 Tungko (044) 307-0760 Isabela Negros Oriental
Tutuban | (02) 8256-5908 e lagan e (034) 226-3649
Valenzuela | (02) 8332-2227 Tuguegarao | (078) 377-2829 Roxas 0919-877-3545 Nueva Ecija
an
Abra m 054) 440-4727 ini
v c ( ) . Ve ) Gapan (044) 486-0899
amannes su Cauayan | 0929-459-3050 Guimba | 0930-8562-7071
Agusan Del Norte Pil 0938-791-4648
B 085) 342-3206 San Jose (044) 940-4532
utuan (085) 342- Agoo (072) 710-2139
220 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph




Download the

Boardwalk Now app
and be a Boardwalk
Entrepreneur

¢ Low cost. Risk-free. Time-tested business.
¢ Big on returns. Big on personal gains.
¢ Online business convenience.

e Order online. Register at www.boardwalk.com.ph
¢ The option to have online orders delivered

to a Boardwalk business outlet near you.
¢ Unlimited income opportunities from a referral

business.

o Lifetime membership. Absolutely no demotion.

¢ Nationwide business coverage.

¢ Fully-computerized inter-branch transactions.
¢ V/isit or call the branch nearest you for more details.

Nueva Vizcaya Palawan San Mateo | (02) 8470-3990 Paniqui (045) 491-6294
Puerto | (048) 434-0750 Tanay (02) 8655-1942 Tarlac (045) 491-2500
Pampanga i Taytay (02) 8286-3021 Zambales
Angeles | (045) 888-0683 Samar Region
Apalit (045) 879-1706 CEREEE | A hrales Catbalogan | 0929 459-3265 Zamboanga
San (045) 4351279 Catanauan | (042) 315-8689 Sorsogon Del Norte
Fernando Gumaca | (042) 4211672 o | (065) 908-2532
Lucena (042) 660-5915 City Zamboanga Del Sur
Alaminos | (075) 551-3791 Atimonan | (042) 788-0699 Pagadian | 0919-837-0807
Bayambang | (075) 592-4957 Gen San (083) 553-9443 Zamboanga | (062) 990-2009
Dagupan (075) 515-6586 Antipolo (02) 8696-5033 Koronadal | (083) 228-1712 el
Lingayen | (075) 653-1159 Binangonan | (02) 8212-6526 Tarlac Zamboanga Sibugay
Rosales (075) 523-5073 Cainta (02) 8638-9315 Capas (045) 925-0253 Ipil e
San Carlos | (075) 531-3802 Cogeo (02) 8647-7280 Camiling (045) 491-3807
Urdaneta (075) 540-7287 Masinag (02) 8571-1746 Concepcion | (045) 923-0612

Dealer :

ID No.

Address -

Tel. No.

Reach us at the following numbers:
Customer Service Hotlines: (02) 631-9999 | 0922-6846965 | 0920-9068680 (text only)

221



STRUT IN

. 2021!

Weleome the New
Year in style!

BOARDWALK.COM.PH fy@u
BOARDWALKPH




	WOMAN UP 3 COVER.pdf
	2-15
	16-33
	34-43
	44-45
	46-53
	54-63
	64-67
	68-73
	74-105
	106-145
	146-157
	158-167
	168-173
	174-177
	178-183
	184-187
	188-191
	192-195
	196-215
	216-217
	BACK COVER



